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田中　厚吉            ﾀﾅｶ ｱﾂｷ                 中央大 大学（1）1 48003

中杉　勇斗            ﾅｶｽｷﾞ ﾊﾔﾄ               中央大 大学（2）2 48003

川根　正大            ｶﾜﾈ ﾏｻﾋﾛ                中央大 大学（4）3 48003

早田　真宙            ﾊﾔﾀ ﾏﾋﾛ                 日本体育大 大学（4）4 48007

菅原　　啓            ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ｹｲ                学習院大 大学（2）5 48016

村上幸汰朗            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ              慶應義塾大 大学（3）6 48023

鈴木　基心            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾓﾄｼ                慶應義塾大 大学（1）7 48023

大川　和真            ｵｵｶﾜ ｶｽﾞﾏ               東京大 大学（3）8 48025

三橋　拓也            ﾐﾂﾊｼ ﾀｸﾔ                国士舘大 大学（2）9 48026

入口　春来            ｲﾘｸﾞﾁ ﾊﾙｷ               国士舘大 大学（4）10 48026

渡邊　　諒            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾘｮｳ               国士舘大 大学（3）11 48026

市川　光太            ｲﾁｶﾜ ｺｳﾀ                明治大 大学（4）12 48037

辰巳　海斗            ﾀﾂﾐ ｶｲﾄ                 明治大 大学（4）13 48037

水野　尊登            ﾐｽﾞﾉ ﾀｶﾄ                明治大 大学（1）14 48037

石井　優至            ｲｼｲ ﾕｳｼﾞ                筑波大 大学（4）15 48040

小島健太郎            ｺｼﾞﾏ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ              筑波大 大学（3）16 48040

岩崎　世那            ｲﾜｻｷ ｾﾅ                 筑波大 大学（2）17 48040

三輪　颯人            ﾐﾜ ﾊﾔﾄ                  専修大 大学（1）18 48045

井下　逸平            ｲﾉｼﾀ ｲｯﾍﾟｲ              専修大 大学（3）19 48045

市川　誉紹            ｲﾁｶﾜ ﾀｶﾂｸﾞ              神奈川大 大学（4）20 48049

角　　俊介            ｽﾐ ｼｭﾝｽｹ                神奈川大 大学（3）21 48049

須田　悠介            ｽﾀﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ                早稲田大 大学（2）22 48056

村上　雅弥            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾏｻﾔ                早稲田大 大学（4）23 48056

今野　太介            ｺﾝﾉ ﾀｲｽｹ                早稲田大 大学（3）24 48056

関　　海哉            ｾｷ ｶｲﾔ                  日本大 大学（4）25 48057

木山　拓海            ｷﾔﾏ ﾀｸﾐ                 日本大 大学（6）26 48057

藤原　育大            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｲｸﾀ               日本大 大学（3）27 48057

水村　　太            ﾐｽﾞﾑﾗ ﾀｲ                城西大 大学（4）28 48119

畑中　駿汰            ﾊﾀﾅｶ ｼｭﾝﾀ               城西大 大学（2）29 48119

神山　　隼            ｶﾐﾔﾏ ｼﾞｭﾝ               城西大 大学（3）30 48119

田村　　麗            ﾀﾑﾗ ﾚｲ                  山梨学院大 大学（4）31 48132

田中　一颯            ﾀﾅｶ ｲｯｻ                 山梨学院大 大学（1）32 48132

伊藤　裕馬            ｲﾄｳ ﾕｳﾏ                 山梨学院大 大学（3）33 48132

今城　拓海            ｲﾏｼﾞｮｳ ﾀｸﾐ              中京大 大学（4）34 49002

近藤　白竜            ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ｼﾘｭｳ              中京大 大学（4）35 49002

舘　　翔汰            ﾀﾃ ｼｮｳﾀ                 中京大 大学（4）36 49002

別所　　輝            ﾍﾞｯｼｮ ﾋｶﾙ               名古屋工業大 大学（1）37 49024

帯川　隼輔            ｵﾋﾞｶﾜ ｼｭﾝｽｹ             新潟医福大 大学（4）38 49032

細澤　知弘            ﾎｿｻﾞﾜ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ              新潟医福大 大学（4）39 49032

熊澤　将大            ｸﾏｻﾞﾜ ｼｮｳﾀ              新潟医福大 大学（2）40 49032

市川　舜明            ｲﾁｶﾜ ｼｭﾝﾒｲ              大阪体育大 大学（4）41 50001

宗光　優希            ﾑﾈﾐﾂ ﾕｳｷ                大阪体育大 大学（4）42 50001

武田　力紀            ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾘｷ                 大阪体育大 大学（3）43 50001

髙橋　裕汰            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕｳﾀ                大阪大 大学（4）44 50003

道越　光星            ﾐﾁｺﾞｴ ｺｳｾｲ              大阪市立大 大学（3）45 50004

森下　翔太            ﾓﾘｼﾀ ｼｮｳﾀ               関西学院大 大学（4）46 50006

久世　航大            ｸｾﾞ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ               関西学院大 大学（1）47 50006

勝見　駿佑            ｶﾂﾐ ｼｭﾝｽｹ               関西学院大 大学（4）48 50006

羽岡　草太            ﾊｵｶ ｿｳﾀ                 近畿大 大学（2）49 50010

梶谷　幸輝            ｶｼﾞﾀﾆ ｺｳｷ               近畿大 大学（4）50 50010
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北川　友祐            ｷﾀｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳｽｹ              近畿大 大学（3）51 50010

猿山　翔太            ｻﾙﾔﾏ ｼｮｳﾀ               同志社大 大学（2）52 50021

本田　海雅            ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ｶｲｶﾞ               同志社大 大学（3）53 50021

中村　海人            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｶｲﾄ                天理大 大学（3）54 50022

中山　拓紀            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾋﾛｷ                関西大 大学（4）55 50023

佐野　健太            ｻﾉ ｹﾝﾀ                  びわこ成蹊大 大学（3）56 50093

望月　智裕            ﾓﾁﾂﾞｷ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ              びわこ成蹊大 大学（1）57 50093

房野　泰知            ﾎﾞｳﾉ ﾀｲﾁ                岡山大 大学（3）58 51007

宮本　康介            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｺｳｽｹ               山口大 大学（5）59 51019

大森　涼奨            ｵｵﾓﾘ ﾘｮｳｽｹ              福岡大 大学（2）60 52001

生田　悠斗            ｲｸﾀ ﾕｳﾄ                 福岡大 大学（1）61 52001

田中　一光            ﾀﾅｶ ｲｯｺｳ                鹿屋体育大 大学（3）62 52033

関　　健成            ｾｷ ｹﾝｾｲ                 九州共立大 大学（4）63 52055

結城　大河            ﾕｳｷ ﾀｲｶﾞ                東北大 大学（3）64 53066

南原　太蒼            ﾅﾝﾊﾞﾗ ﾀｲｿﾞｳ             室蘭工業大 大学（4）65 53257
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山田　健太            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｹﾝﾀ                東京学芸大 大学（2）1 48001

佐々木　駿            ｻｻｷ ｼｭﾝ                 法政大 大学（2）2 48002

川根　正大            ｶﾜﾈ ﾏｻﾋﾛ                中央大 大学（4）3 48003

古川　皓基            ﾌﾙｶﾜ ﾋﾛｷ                中央大 大学（3）4 48003

中杉　勇斗            ﾅｶｽｷﾞ ﾊﾔﾄ               中央大 大学（2）5 48003

早田　真宙            ﾊﾔﾀ ﾏﾋﾛ                 日本体育大 大学（4）6 48007

坂田　涼人            ｻｶﾀ ｽｽﾞﾋﾄ               日本体育大 大学（2）7 48007

今西　慶太            ｲﾏﾆｼ ｹｲﾀ                慶應義塾大 大学（3）8 48023

鈴木　基心            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾓﾄｼ                慶應義塾大 大学（1）9 48023

大川　和真            ｵｵｶﾜ ｶｽﾞﾏ               東京大 大学（3）10 48025

渡邊　　諒            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾘｮｳ               国士舘大 大学（3）11 48026

三橋　拓也            ﾐﾂﾊｼ ﾀｸﾔ                国士舘大 大学（2）12 48026

塩川　瑛介            ｼｵｶﾜ ｴｲｽｹ               国士舘大 大学（3）13 48026

大貫　　勇            ｵｵﾇｷ ｲｻﾑ                明治大 大学（3）14 48037

五味　智信            ｺﾞﾐ ﾄﾓﾉﾌﾞ               明治大 大学（1）15 48037

井元　秀哉            ｲﾓﾄ ｼｭｳﾔ                明治大 大学（4）16 48037

岩崎　世那            ｲﾜｻｷ ｾﾅ                 筑波大 大学（2）17 48040

野副　　隼            ﾉｿﾞｴ ﾊﾔﾄ                筑波大 大学（3）18 48040

島　　賢人            ｼﾏ ｹﾝﾄ                  筑波大 大学（4）19 48040

北島龍之介            ｷﾀｼﾞﾏ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ            青山学院大 大学（2）20 48041

三輪　颯人            ﾐﾜ ﾊﾔﾄ                  専修大 大学（1）21 48045

山口　真輝            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾏｻｷ               専修大 大学（2）22 48045

岩立　健太            ｲﾜﾀﾃ ｹﾝﾀ                神奈川大 大学（1）23 48049

角　　俊介            ｽﾐ ｼｭﾝｽｹ                神奈川大 大学（3）24 48049

市川　誉紹            ｲﾁｶﾜ ﾀｶﾂｸﾞ              神奈川大 大学（4）25 48049

土岐　祐介            ﾄｷ ﾕｳｽｹ                 東洋大 大学（2）26 48052

勝岡　篤史            ｶﾂｵｶ ｱﾂｼ                東洋大 大学（4）27 48052

宝田　康平            ﾀｶﾗﾀﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ              東洋大 大学（4）28 48052

伊東　隼汰            ｲﾄｳ ﾊﾔﾀ                 早稲田大 大学（4）29 48056

田中　大寛            ﾀﾅｶ ﾀｲｶﾝ                早稲田大 大学（2）30 48056

須田　悠介            ｽﾀﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ                早稲田大 大学（2）31 48056

石崎　慶祐            ｲｼｻﾞｷ ｹｲｽｹ              日本大 大学（3）32 48057

関　　海哉            ｾｷ ｶｲﾔ                  日本大 大学（4）33 48057

尼ヶ崎羽龍            ｱﾏｶﾞｻｷ ｳﾘｭｳ             日本大 大学（2）34 48057

田北　　峻            ﾀｷﾀ ｼｭﾝ                 東海大 大学（3）35 48059

渡沼　悠我            ﾜﾀﾇﾏ ﾕｳｶﾞ               順天堂大 大学（4）36 48075

畑中　駿汰            ﾊﾀﾅｶ ｼｭﾝﾀ               城西大 大学（2）37 48119

水村　　太            ﾐｽﾞﾑﾗ ﾀｲ                城西大 大学（4）38 48119

伊藤　裕馬            ｲﾄｳ ﾕｳﾏ                 山梨学院大 大学（3）39 48132

伊藤　奨麻            ｲﾄｳ ｼｮｳﾏ                山梨学院大 大学（4）40 48132

田村　　麗            ﾀﾑﾗ ﾚｲ                  山梨学院大 大学（4）41 48132

上山　達也            ｶﾐﾔﾏ ﾀﾂﾔ                中京大 大学（3）42 49002

今城　拓海            ｲﾏｼﾞｮｳ ﾀｸﾐ              中京大 大学（4）43 49002

内藤　大翔            ﾅｲﾄｳ ﾋﾛﾄ                中京大 大学（1）44 49002

坂本　　樹            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾀﾂｷ                新潟医福大 大学（1）45 49032

熊澤　将大            ｸﾏｻﾞﾜ ｼｮｳﾀ              新潟医福大 大学（2）46 49032

帯川　隼輔            ｵﾋﾞｶﾜ ｼｭﾝｽｹ             新潟医福大 大学（4）47 49032

市川　舜明            ｲﾁｶﾜ ｼｭﾝﾒｲ              大阪体育大 大学（4）48 50001

村田　勇輝            ﾑﾗﾀ ﾕｳｷ                 大阪体育大 大学（3）49 50001

武田　力紀            ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾘｷ                 大阪体育大 大学（3）50 50001
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道越　光星            ﾐﾁｺﾞｴ ｺｳｾｲ              大阪市立大 大学（3）51 50004

森下　翔太            ﾓﾘｼﾀ ｼｮｳﾀ               関西学院大 大学（4）52 50006

三原　慶悟            ﾐﾊﾗ ｹｲｺﾞ                関西学院大 大学（2）53 50006

久世　航大            ｸｾﾞ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ               関西学院大 大学（1）54 50006

粟野　　翔            ｱﾜﾉ ｶｹﾙ                 近畿大 大学（1）55 50010

木本　憲大            ｷﾓﾄ ｹﾝﾀ                 近畿大 大学（2）56 50010

羽岡　草太            ﾊｵｶ ｿｳﾀ                 近畿大 大学（2）57 50010

本田　海雅            ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ｶｲｶﾞ               同志社大 大学（3）58 50021

尾脇　璃音            ｵﾜｷ ﾘｵﾝ                 同志社大 大学（3）59 50021

武田　弥己            ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｷ                同志社大 大学（4）60 50021

塚原　　鉄            ﾂｶﾊﾗ ﾃﾂ                 岡山大 大学（3）61 51007

丑本　知大            ｳｼﾓﾄ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ               高知大 大学（3）62 51016

原田　恒成            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ｺｳｾｲ               福岡大 大学（3）63 52001

濱野　綾人            ﾊﾏﾉ ｱﾔﾄ                 福岡大 大学（4）64 52001

田切　和也            ﾀｷﾞﾘ ｶｽﾞﾔ               鹿屋体育大 大学（4）65 52033

田中　一光            ﾀﾅｶ ｲｯｺｳ                鹿屋体育大 大学（3）66 52033

関　　健成            ｾｷ ｹﾝｾｲ                 九州共立大 大学（4）67 52055

佐藤　温仁            ｻﾄｳ ｱﾂﾋﾄ                東北学院大 大学（3）68 53065

平井　尚併            ﾋﾗｲ ｼｮｳﾍｲ               北海道大 大学（1）69 53071
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山田　健太            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｹﾝﾀ                東京学芸大 大学（2）1 48001

西田　大晟            ﾆｼﾀﾞ ﾀｲｾｲ               法政大 大学（2）2 48002

古川　皓基            ﾌﾙｶﾜ ﾋﾛｷ                中央大 大学（3）3 48003

大西　　翼            ｵｵﾆｼ ﾂﾊﾞｻ               中央大 大学（4）4 48003

坂田　涼人            ｻｶﾀ ｽｽﾞﾋﾄ               日本体育大 大学（2）5 48007

成畑　凌雅            ﾅﾘﾊﾀ ﾘｮｳｶﾞ              日本体育大 大学（1）6 48007

古屋　純希            ﾌﾙﾔ ｼﾞｭﾝｷ               日本体育大 大学（4）7 48007

村上幸汰朗            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ              慶應義塾大 大学（3）8 48023

大場　法隆            ｵｵﾊﾞ ﾉﾘﾀｶ               慶應義塾大 大学（6）9 48023

今西　慶太            ｲﾏﾆｼ ｹｲﾀ                慶應義塾大 大学（3）10 48023

松原士勇諒            ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ｼｲﾏ               国士舘大 大学（3）11 48026

髙橋　康生            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｺｳｾｲ               国士舘大 大学（2）12 48026

渡邉　大和            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾔﾏﾄ               拓殖大 大学（2）13 48030

野口　温大            ﾉｸﾞﾁ ﾊﾙﾄ                立教大 大学（3）14 48031

高野　裕也            ﾀｶﾉ ﾕｳﾔ                 立教大 大学（2）15 48031

辰巳　海斗            ﾀﾂﾐ ｶｲﾄ                 明治大 大学（4）16 48037

五味　智信            ｺﾞﾐ ﾄﾓﾉﾌﾞ               明治大 大学（1）17 48037

井元　秀哉            ｲﾓﾄ ｼｭｳﾔ                明治大 大学（4）18 48037

島　　賢人            ｼﾏ ｹﾝﾄ                  筑波大 大学（4）19 48040

河原　　啓            ｶﾜﾊﾗ ﾋﾛﾑ                筑波大 大学（4）20 48040

岩城　優太            ｲﾜｷ ﾕｳﾀ                 筑波大 大学（1）21 48040

新井　啓太            ｱﾗｲ ｹｲﾀ                 青山学院大 大学（3）22 48041

上原　卓巳            ｳｴﾊﾗ ﾀｸﾐ                専修大 大学（4）23 48045

木下　大和            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾔﾏﾄ                専修大 大学（2）24 48045

山口　真輝            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾏｻｷ               専修大 大学（2）25 48045

西川　浩司            ﾆｼｶﾜ ｺｳｼﾞ               東京理科大 大学（4）26 48046

岩立　健太            ｲﾜﾀﾃ ｹﾝﾀ                神奈川大 大学（1）27 48049

樋口　巧真            ﾋｸﾞﾁ ﾀｸﾏ                神奈川大 大学（2）28 48049

宝田　康平            ﾀｶﾗﾀﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ              東洋大 大学（4）29 48052

綾　　崇稀            ｱﾔ ﾀｶｷ                  東洋大 大学（3）30 48052

田中　大寛            ﾀﾅｶ ﾀｲｶﾝ                早稲田大 大学（2）31 48056

伊東　隼汰            ｲﾄｳ ﾊﾔﾀ                 早稲田大 大学（4）32 48056

簔田　圭太            ﾐﾉﾀﾞ ｹｲﾀ                早稲田大 大学（3）33 48056

石崎　慶祐            ｲｼｻﾞｷ ｹｲｽｹ              日本大 大学（3）34 48057

眞野　秀成            ﾏﾉ ﾋﾃﾞﾅﾘ                日本大 大学（3）35 48057

吉田　啓祐            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｹｲｽｹ               日本大 大学（3）36 48057

平良　豪崇            ﾀｲﾗ ﾋﾃﾞﾀｶ               東海大 大学（4）37 48059

田北　　峻            ﾀｷﾀ ｼｭﾝ                 東海大 大学（3）38 48059

渡沼　悠我            ﾜﾀﾇﾏ ﾕｳｶﾞ               順天堂大 大学（4）39 48075

佐藤　隆成            ｻﾄｳ ﾘｭｳｾｲ               山梨学院大 大学（1）40 48132

髙地　駿介            ﾀｶﾁ ｼｭﾝｽｹ               山梨学院大 大学（2）41 48132

伊藤　奨麻            ｲﾄｳ ｼｮｳﾏ                山梨学院大 大学（4）42 48132

上坂　侑輝            ｳｴｻｶ ﾕｳｷ                中京大 大学（1）43 49002

松葉　大悟            ﾏﾂﾊﾞ ﾀﾞｲｺﾞ              中京大 大学（4）44 49002

上山　達也            ｶﾐﾔﾏ ﾀﾂﾔ                中京大 大学（3）45 49002

野極　陽向            ﾉｷﾞﾜ ﾋﾅﾀ                新潟医福大 大学（4）46 49032

河内　雄飛            ｺｳﾁ ﾕｳﾋ                 岐阜聖徳学大 大学（4）47 49035

村田　勇輝            ﾑﾗﾀ ﾕｳｷ                 大阪体育大 大学（3）48 50001

泉　　大雅            ｲｽﾞﾐ ﾀｲｶﾞ               大阪体育大 大学（3）49 50001

西本　憲伸            ﾆｼﾓﾄ ｹﾝｼﾝ               大阪体育大 大学（3）50 50001
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増田　達哉            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾀﾂﾔ                関西学院大 大学（2）51 50006

渡邊　天馬            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾃﾝﾏ               近畿大 大学（1）52 50010

多鹿　正洋            ﾀｼﾞｶ ﾏｻﾋﾛ               近畿大 大学（2）53 50010

武田　弥己            ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｷ                同志社大 大学（4）54 50021

岡本　大雅            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾀｲｶﾞ               同志社大 大学（3）55 50021

佐々木善健            ｻｻｷ ﾖｼﾀｹ                同志社大 大学（4）56 50021

和田信太郎            ﾜﾀﾞ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ               天理大 大学（2）57 50022

椎名　建斗            ｼｲﾅ ﾀｹﾄ                 天理大 大学（3）58 50022

萩原　涼介            ﾊｷﾞﾊﾗ ﾘｮｳｽｹ             関西大 大学（1）59 50023

浦田　篤志            ｳﾗﾀ ｱﾂｼ                 広島大 大学（1）60 51009

久保　和輝            ｸﾎﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ                福岡大 大学（2）61 52001

河野　龍人            ｶﾜﾉ ﾘｭｳﾄ                福岡大 大学（4）62 52001

田尻　直輝            ﾀｼﾞﾘ ﾅｵｷ                熊本学園大 大学（3）63 52016

田切　和也            ﾀｷﾞﾘ ｶｽﾞﾔ               鹿屋体育大 大学（4）64 52033

佐藤　温仁            ｻﾄｳ ｱﾂﾋﾄ                東北学院大 大学（3）65 53065

小松　大翔            ｺﾏﾂ ﾋﾛﾄ                 東北学院大 大学（1）66 53065

舘　　宏輔            ﾀﾁ ｺｳｽｹ                 東北大 大学（3）67 53066
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小野吏久人            ｵﾉ ﾘｸﾄ                  法政大 大学（3）1 48002

西田　大晟            ﾆｼﾀﾞ ﾀｲｾｲ               法政大 大学（2）2 48002

遠藤　　光            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾋｶﾙ               中央大 大学（3）3 48003

井本　一輝            ｲﾓﾄ ｲｯｷ                 中央大 大学（2）4 48003

澤田　夏樹            ｻﾜﾀﾞ ﾅﾂｷ                中央大 大学（3）5 48003

和田　大梧            ﾜﾀﾞ ﾀﾞｲｺﾞ               日本体育大 大学（3）6 48007

秦　隆太朗            ﾊﾀ ﾘｭｳﾀﾛｳ               日本体育大 大学（3）7 48007

中村　　仁            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｼﾞﾝ                日本体育大 大学（1）8 48007

大場　法隆            ｵｵﾊﾞ ﾉﾘﾀｶ               慶應義塾大 大学（6）9 48023

山本　剛生            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾂﾖｷ                国士舘大 大学（2）10 48026

野口　温大            ﾉｸﾞﾁ ﾊﾙﾄ                立教大 大学（3）11 48031

高野　裕也            ﾀｶﾉ ﾕｳﾔ                 立教大 大学（2）12 48031

鈴木　優太            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕｳﾀ                明治大 大学（2）13 48037

中島　　涼            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾘｮｳ               明治大 大学（4）14 48037

田渕　海斗            ﾀﾌﾞﾁ ｶｲﾄ                明治大 大学（1）15 48037

岩城　優太            ｲﾜｷ ﾕｳﾀ                 筑波大 大学（1）16 48040

河原　　啓            ｶﾜﾊﾗ ﾋﾛﾑ                筑波大 大学（4）17 48040

上原　卓巳            ｳｴﾊﾗ ﾀｸﾐ                専修大 大学（4）18 48045

樋口　巧真            ﾋｸﾞﾁ ﾀｸﾏ                神奈川大 大学（2）19 48049

佐々木龍希            ｻｻｷ ﾘｭｳｷ                神奈川大 大学（3）20 48049

森　　一爽            ﾓﾘ ｶｽﾞｱｷ                東洋大 大学（2）21 48052

綾　　崇稀            ｱﾔ ﾀｶｷ                  東洋大 大学（3）22 48052

古畑　海生            ﾌﾙﾊﾀ ｶｲｷ                早稲田大 大学（4）23 48056

金星　洋将            ｶﾅﾎﾞｼ ﾖｳｽｹ              早稲田大 大学（1）24 48056

長牛　太佑            ﾅｶﾞｳｼ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ             早稲田大 大学（1）25 48056

尾﨑　健太            ｵｻﾞｷ ｹﾝﾀ                日本大 大学（4）26 48057

瀬良　紘太            ｾﾗ ｺｳﾀ                  日本大 大学（1）27 48057

吉田　啓祐            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｹｲｽｹ               日本大 大学（3）28 48057

平良　豪崇            ﾀｲﾗ ﾋﾃﾞﾀｶ               東海大 大学（4）29 48059

大作　健二            ｵｵｻｸ ｹﾝｼﾞ               東海大 大学（2）30 48059

高橋　洸輝            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｺｳｷ                山梨学院大 大学（4）31 48132

佐藤　隆成            ｻﾄｳ ﾘｭｳｾｲ               山梨学院大 大学（1）32 48132

髙地　駿介            ﾀｶﾁ ｼｭﾝｽｹ               山梨学院大 大学（2）33 48132

関　　裕介            ｾｷ ﾕｳｽｹ                 至学館大 大学（3）34 49007

本山　　空            ﾓﾄﾔﾏ ｸｳ                 新潟医福大 大学（1）35 49032

渡辺　　柊            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｼｭｳ               新潟経営大 大学（1）36 49033

西本　憲伸            ﾆｼﾓﾄ ｹﾝｼﾝ               大阪体育大 大学（3）37 50001

増田　達哉            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾀﾂﾔ                関西学院大 大学（2）38 50006

菖池　竜輝            ｼｮｳｲｹ ﾀﾂｷ               近畿大 大学（3）39 50010

黒川　紫唯            ｸﾛｶﾜ ｼｭｲ                近畿大 大学（1）40 50010

渡邊　天馬            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾃﾝﾏ               近畿大 大学（1）41 50010

萩原　涼介            ﾊｷﾞﾊﾗ ﾘｮｳｽｹ             関西大 大学（1）42 50023

清水　　翔            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｼｮｳ                びわこ成蹊大 大学（4）43 50093

森貞　智太            ﾓﾘｻﾀﾞ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ              松山大 大学（3）44 51014

森政　祥人            ﾓﾘﾏｻ ﾖｼﾄ                福岡大 大学（3）45 52001

水上　瑠日            ﾐｽﾞｶﾐ ﾙｶ                鹿屋体育大 大学（1）46 52033

佐藤　光将            ｻﾄｳ ﾐﾂﾉﾌﾞ               東北学院大 大学（3）47 53065

昆野浩太朗            ｺﾝﾉ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ               東北学院大 大学（1）48 53065
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小野吏久人            ｵﾉ ﾘｸﾄ                  法政大 大学（3）1 48002

遠藤　　光            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾋｶﾙ               中央大 大学（3）2 48003

石田　恭史            ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾀｶﾌﾐ               中央大 大学（4）3 48003

井本　一輝            ｲﾓﾄ ｲｯｷ                 中央大 大学（2）4 48003

早﨑　遼真            ﾊﾔｻｷ ﾘｮｳﾏ               日本体育大 大学（2）5 48007

山本　剛生            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾂﾖｷ                国士舘大 大学（2）6 48026

中島　　涼            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾘｮｳ               明治大 大学（4）7 48037

小林　　陸            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｸ                専修大 大学（4）8 48045

佐々木龍希            ｻｻｷ ﾘｭｳｷ                神奈川大 大学（3）9 48049

金星　洋将            ｶﾅﾎﾞｼ ﾖｳｽｹ              早稲田大 大学（1）10 48056

武井凜太郎            ﾀｹｲ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ               早稲田大 大学（3）11 48056

古畑　海生            ﾌﾙﾊﾀ ｶｲｷ                早稲田大 大学（4）12 48056

宮本　竜成            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾘｭｳｾｲ              日本大 大学（3）13 48057

尾﨑　健太            ｵｻﾞｷ ｹﾝﾀ                日本大 大学（4）14 48057

瀬良　紘太            ｾﾗ ｺｳﾀ                  日本大 大学（1）15 48057

大作　健二            ｵｵｻｸ ｹﾝｼﾞ               東海大 大学（2）16 48059

原　　尚稔            ﾊﾗ ﾅｵﾄｼ                 山梨学院大 大学（3）17 48132

高橋　洸輝            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｺｳｷ                山梨学院大 大学（4）18 48132

長田　　諒            ｵｻﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳ                山梨学院大 大学（4）19 48132

黒澤　佑介            ｸﾛｻﾜ ﾕｳｽｹ               中京大 大学（2）20 49002

本江　騎吏            ﾎﾝｺﾞｳ ｷﾘ                新潟医福大 大学（2）21 49032

本山　　空            ﾓﾄﾔﾏ ｸｳ                 新潟医福大 大学（1）22 49032

生見　泰聖            ﾇｸﾐ ﾀｲｾｲ                近畿大 大学（2）23 50010

黒川　紫唯            ｸﾛｶﾜ ｼｭｲ                近畿大 大学（1）24 50010

菖池　竜輝            ｼｮｳｲｹ ﾀﾂｷ               近畿大 大学（3）25 50010

森政　祥人            ﾓﾘﾏｻ ﾖｼﾄ                福岡大 大学（3）26 52001

堀内　健裕            ﾎﾘｳﾁ ﾀｹﾋﾛ               鹿屋体育大 大学（3）27 52033

水上　瑠日            ﾐｽﾞｶﾐ ﾙｶ                鹿屋体育大 大学（1）28 52033

野田　京聖            ﾉﾀﾞ ｷｮｳｾｲ               鹿屋体育大 大学（2）29 52033

佐藤　光将            ｻﾄｳ ﾐﾂﾉﾌﾞ               東北学院大 大学（3）30 53065
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竹鼻　幹太            ﾀｹﾊﾅ ｶﾝﾀ                法政大 大学（4）1 48002

由良　柾貴            ﾕﾗ ﾏｻｷ                  法政大 大学（2）2 48002

遠藤　柊斗            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ｼｭｳﾄ              中央大 大学（3）3 48003

武蔵　　尚            ﾑｻｼ ｼｮｳ                 中央大 大学（3）4 48003

田中　逸爽            ﾀﾅｶ ｲｯｻ                 日本体育大 大学（1）5 48007

漆間　　凜            ｳﾙﾏ ﾘﾝ                  日本体育大 大学（1）6 48007

髙橋　海輝            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｶｲｷ                慶應義塾大 大学（4）7 48023

丸山　斗夢            ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾄﾑ                 慶應義塾大 大学（3）8 48023

小髙　滉人            ｵﾀﾞｶ ﾋﾛﾄ                東京大 大学（4）9 48025

齋藤　誠士            ｻｲﾄｳ ｾｲｼﾞ               国士舘大 大学（4）10 48026

塩川　瑛介            ｼｵｶﾜ ｴｲｽｹ               国士舘大 大学（3）11 48026

小日向涼真            ｺﾋﾅﾀ ﾘｮｳﾏ               国士舘大 大学（4）12 48026

山崎颯太郎            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｿｳﾀﾛｳ             拓殖大 大学（1）13 48030

山下　結生            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾕｲ                 立教大 大学（1）14 48031

松山　　陸            ﾏﾂﾔﾏ ﾘｸ                 明治大 大学（2）15 48037

山本虎之介            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾄﾗﾉｽｹ              明治大 大学（4）16 48037

栁川　大樹            ﾔﾅｶﾞﾜ ﾀﾞｲｷ              明治大 大学（1）17 48037

三浦　玲央            ﾐｳﾗ ﾚｵ                  筑波大 大学（2）18 48040

安井　健斗            ﾔｽｲ ｹﾝﾄ                 筑波大 大学（4）19 48040

古田　蒼斗            ﾌﾙﾀ ｱｵﾄ                 専修大 大学（3）20 48045

井下　逸平            ｲﾉｼﾀ ｲｯﾍﾟｲ              専修大 大学（3）21 48045

三瓶　嵩将            ｻﾝﾍﾟｲ ﾀｶﾏｻ              専修大 大学（1）22 48045

西田　拓郎            ﾆｼﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾛｳ               神奈川大 大学（2）23 48049

荘司　和樹            ｼｮｳｼﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ              神奈川大 大学（4）24 48049

渡辺　皆斗            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｶｲﾄ               東洋大 大学（4）25 48052

川端　陸椰            ｶﾜﾊﾞﾀ ﾘｸﾔ               東洋大 大学（2）26 48052

細川　公平            ﾎｿｶﾜ ｺｳﾍｲ               東洋大 大学（4）27 48052

村上賢之慎            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ｹﾝﾉｼﾝ              早稲田大 大学（1）28 48056

米山　　毅            ﾖﾈﾔﾏ ﾀｹｼ                早稲田大 大学（2）29 48056

金本　祐伎            ｶﾈﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ                日本大 大学（4）30 48057

伊藤　智裕            ｲﾄｳ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ                日本大 大学（1）31 48057

酒井　陽向            ｻｶｲ ﾋﾅﾀ                 日本大 大学（3）32 48057

金川　遼祐            ｶﾅｶﾞﾜ ﾘｮｳｽｹ             東海大 大学（4）33 48059

本橋　和也            ﾓﾄﾊｼ ｶｽﾞﾔ               帝京大 大学（3）34 48120

塩塚　航太            ｼｵﾂｶ ｺｳﾀ                山梨学院大 大学（3）35 48132

勝山　大暉            ｶﾂﾔﾏ ﾀﾞｲｷ               山梨学院大 大学（2）36 48132

本保　勇斗            ﾎﾝﾎﾞ ﾕｳﾄ                山梨学院大 大学（2）37 48132

瀬﨑　勇宇            ｾｻﾞｷ ﾕｳ                 中京大 大学（3）38 49002

神近　一成            ｶﾐﾁｶ ｶｽﾞﾅﾘ              中京大 大学（4）39 49002

塩田　羽登            ｼｵﾀ ﾜﾄ                  中京大 大学（1）40 49002

永井　洋斗            ﾅｶﾞｲ ﾋﾛﾄ                南山大 大学（2）41 49004

松岡　修吾            ﾏﾂｵｶ ｼｭｳｺﾞ              至学館大 大学（4）42 49007

日下部　航            ｸｻｶﾍﾞ ﾜﾀﾙ               愛知教育大 大学（4）43 49014

渡辺　悠登            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾕｳﾄ               新潟医福大 大学（1）44 49032

早坂　　亮            ﾊﾔｻｶ ﾘｮｳ                新潟医福大 大学（2）45 49032

中西　豊太            ﾅｶﾆｼ ﾄﾖﾀ                新潟医福大 大学（3）46 49032

縄井　彪士            ﾅﾜｲ ﾋｮｳｵ                東海学園大 大学（3）47 49046

南谷　和志            ﾐﾅﾐﾀﾆ ｶｽﾞｼ              大阪体育大 大学（4）48 50001

高橋　篤広            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｱﾂﾋﾛ               大阪体育大 大学（2）49 50001

辻本　瑞樹            ﾂｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾐｽﾞｷ              大阪体育大 大学（1）50 50001
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福本　勝太            ﾌｸﾓﾄ ｼｮｳﾀ               関西学院大 大学（2）51 50006

塩川　裕也            ｼｵｶﾜ ﾕｳﾔ                関西学院大 大学（4）52 50006

高　　大輔            ｺｳ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ                関西学院大 大学（2）53 50006

下家　快斗            ｼﾓｲｴ ｶｲﾄ                甲南大 大学（1）54 50008

大海　陸人            ﾀﾞｲｶｲ ﾘｸﾄ               神戸大 大学（4）55 50009

井野　竜佳            ｲﾉ ﾘｭｳｶ                 近畿大 大学（4）56 50010

岡田　幸大            ｵｶﾀﾞ ｺｳﾀ                近畿大 大学（3）57 50010

奈須　一樹            ﾅｽ ｶｽﾞｷ                 近畿大 大学（2）58 50010

河南　　晟            ｶﾜﾐﾅﾐ ｼﾞｮｳ              同志社大 大学（3）59 50021

入江　五陸            ｲﾘｴ ｲﾂﾑ                 天理大 大学（2）60 50022

松本　拓也            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾔ                大阪国際大 大学（4）61 50043

鈴木　晴仁            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾊﾙﾋﾄ               山口大 大学（4）62 51019

河本　遥音            ｶﾜﾓﾄ ﾊﾙﾄ                広島経済大 大学（1）63 51033

横川　　晶            ﾖｺｶﾞﾜ ｱｷ                福岡大 大学（4）64 52001

三原　一真            ﾐﾊﾗ ｶｽﾞﾏ                福岡大 大学（2）65 52001

二宮龍之介            ﾆﾉﾐﾔ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ             鹿屋体育大 大学（3）66 52033

中園　剛志            ﾅｶｿﾞﾉ ﾂﾖｼ               鹿屋体育大 大学（1）67 52033

濱崎　　凌            ﾊﾏｻｷ ﾘｮｳ                九州共立大 大学（3）68 52055

村山　洸志            ﾑﾗﾔﾏ ｺｳｼ                秋田大 大学（4）69 53083
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竹鼻　幹太            ﾀｹﾊﾅ ｶﾝﾀ                法政大 大学（4）1 48002

八田　勝優            ﾊｯﾀ ｶﾂﾖｼ                法政大 大学（2）2 48002

市川　　薫            ｲﾁｶﾜ ｶｵﾙ                法政大 大学（1）3 48002

武蔵　　尚            ﾑｻｼ ｼｮｳ                 中央大 大学（3）4 48003

遠藤　柊斗            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ｼｭｳﾄ              中央大 大学（3）5 48003

田中　逸爽            ﾀﾅｶ ｲｯｻ                 日本体育大 大学（1）6 48007

髙橋　海輝            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｶｲｷ                慶應義塾大 大学（4）7 48023

丸山　斗夢            ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾄﾑ                 慶應義塾大 大学（3）8 48023

齋藤　誠士            ｻｲﾄｳ ｾｲｼﾞ               国士舘大 大学（4）9 48026

山崎颯太郎            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｿｳﾀﾛｳ             拓殖大 大学（1）10 48030

山下　結生            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾕｲ                 立教大 大学（1）11 48031

山本虎之介            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾄﾗﾉｽｹ              明治大 大学（4）12 48037

栁川　大樹            ﾔﾅｶﾞﾜ ﾀﾞｲｷ              明治大 大学（1）13 48037

松山　　陸            ﾏﾂﾔﾏ ﾘｸ                 明治大 大学（2）14 48037

三浦　玲央            ﾐｳﾗ ﾚｵ                  筑波大 大学（2）15 48040

安井　健斗            ﾔｽｲ ｹﾝﾄ                 筑波大 大学（4）16 48040

三瓶　嵩将            ｻﾝﾍﾟｲ ﾀｶﾏｻ              専修大 大学（1）17 48045

田中　翔大            ﾀﾅｶ ｼｮｳﾀﾞｲ              専修大 大学（4）18 48045

古田　蒼斗            ﾌﾙﾀ ｱｵﾄ                 専修大 大学（3）19 48045

荘司　和樹            ｼｮｳｼﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ              神奈川大 大学（4）20 48049

西田　拓郎            ﾆｼﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾛｳ               神奈川大 大学（2）21 48049

渡辺　皆斗            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｶｲﾄ               東洋大 大学（4）22 48052

川端　陸椰            ｶﾜﾊﾞﾀ ﾘｸﾔ               東洋大 大学（2）23 48052

眞鍋　嵐士            ﾏﾅﾍﾞ ｱﾗｼ                東洋大 大学（2）24 48052

米山　　毅            ﾖﾈﾔﾏ ﾀｹｼ                早稲田大 大学（2）25 48056

村上賢之慎            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ｹﾝﾉｼﾝ              早稲田大 大学（1）26 48056

伊藤　智裕            ｲﾄｳ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ                日本大 大学（1）27 48057

中山　　瞬            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ｼｭﾝ                日本大 大学（4）28 48057

酒井　陽向            ｻｶｲ ﾋﾅﾀ                 日本大 大学（3）29 48057

髙村　光希            ﾀｶﾑﾗ ｺｳｷ                東海大 大学（4）30 48059

洞毛　悠作            ﾎﾗｹﾞ ﾕｳｻｸ               東海大 大学（1）31 48059

金川　遼祐            ｶﾅｶﾞﾜ ﾘｮｳｽｹ             東海大 大学（4）32 48059

小山　智弘            ｺﾔﾏ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ                順天堂大 大学（1）33 48075

本保　勇斗            ﾎﾝﾎﾞ ﾕｳﾄ                山梨学院大 大学（2）34 48132

近江　　颯            ｵｳﾐ ﾊﾔﾃ                 山梨学院大 大学（3）35 48132

勝山　大暉            ｶﾂﾔﾏ ﾀﾞｲｷ               山梨学院大 大学（2）36 48132

塩田　羽登            ｼｵﾀ ﾜﾄ                  中京大 大学（1）37 49002

神近　一成            ｶﾐﾁｶ ｶｽﾞﾅﾘ              中京大 大学（4）38 49002

中原　樹人            ﾅｶﾊﾗ ﾐｷﾄ                中京大 大学（3）39 49002

永井　洋斗            ﾅｶﾞｲ ﾋﾛﾄ                南山大 大学（2）40 49004

出沼　知也            ﾃﾞﾇﾏ ﾄﾓﾔ                新潟医福大 大学（3）41 49032

早坂　　亮            ﾊﾔｻｶ ﾘｮｳ                新潟医福大 大学（2）42 49032

中西　豊太            ﾅｶﾆｼ ﾄﾖﾀ                新潟医福大 大学（3）43 49032

今井　悠介            ｲﾏｲ ﾕｳｽｹ                岐阜聖徳学大 大学（4）44 49035

高橋　篤広            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｱﾂﾋﾛ               大阪体育大 大学（2）45 50001

林　　快斗            ﾊﾔｼ ｶｲﾄ                 大阪体育大 大学（3）46 50001

辻本　瑞樹            ﾂｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾐｽﾞｷ              大阪体育大 大学（1）47 50001

塩川　裕也            ｼｵｶﾜ ﾕｳﾔ                関西学院大 大学（4）48 50006

高　　大輔            ｺｳ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ                関西学院大 大学（2）49 50006

藤田　紘希            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｺｳｷ                関西学院大 大学（4）50 50006
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下家　快斗            ｼﾓｲｴ ｶｲﾄ                甲南大 大学（1）51 50008

奈須　一樹            ﾅｽ ｶｽﾞｷ                 近畿大 大学（2）52 50010

岡田　幸大            ｵｶﾀﾞ ｺｳﾀ                近畿大 大学（3）53 50010

井野　竜佳            ｲﾉ ﾘｭｳｶ                 近畿大 大学（4）54 50010

河南　　晟            ｶﾜﾐﾅﾐ ｼﾞｮｳ              同志社大 大学（3）55 50021

吉田　怜生            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾚｵ                 関西大 大学（2）56 50023

中嶋　聡志            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ｻﾄｼ               大阪国際大 大学（1）57 50043

松本　拓也            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾔ                大阪国際大 大学（4）58 50043

吉野　裕貴            ﾖｼﾉ ﾕｳｷ                 広島経済大 大学（2）59 51033

河本　遥音            ｶﾜﾓﾄ ﾊﾙﾄ                広島経済大 大学（1）60 51033

横川　　晶            ﾖｺｶﾞﾜ ｱｷ                福岡大 大学（4）61 52001

三原　一真            ﾐﾊﾗ ｶｽﾞﾏ                福岡大 大学（2）62 52001

中園　剛志            ﾅｶｿﾞﾉ ﾂﾖｼ               鹿屋体育大 大学（1）63 52033

濱崎　　凌            ﾊﾏｻｷ ﾘｮｳ                九州共立大 大学（3）64 52055

皆川　隼人            ﾐﾅｶﾞﾜ ﾊﾔﾄ               仙台大 大学（2）65 53063

水澤　圭篤            ﾐｽﾞｻﾜ ｹｲﾄｸ              東北福祉大 大学（2）66 53093
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山尾　隼人            ﾔﾏｵ ﾊﾔﾄ                 法政大 大学（2）1 48002

幸田　太一            ｺｳﾀﾞ ﾀｲﾁ                中央大 大学（2）2 48003

山本　聖蓮            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｾﾚﾝ                中央大 大学（1）3 48003

稲垣　大智            ｲﾅｶﾞｷ ﾀﾞｲﾁ              中央大 大学（4）4 48003

小泉　龍馬            ｺｲｽﾞﾐ ﾘｭｳﾏ              日本体育大 大学（1）5 48007

本田　航平            ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ               日本体育大 大学（2）6 48007

高久　麻希            ﾀｶｸ ｱｻｷ                 立正大 大学（2）7 48018

伊賀　悠洋            ｲｶﾞ ﾕｳﾋﾛ                東京都立大 大学（3）8 48022

深沢　大和            ﾌｶｻﾜ ﾔﾏﾄ                慶應義塾大 大学（3）9 48023

佐藤　翔馬            ｻﾄｳ ｼｮｳﾏ                慶應義塾大 大学（3）10 48023

中野　功大            ﾅｶﾉ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ               慶應義塾大 大学（1）11 48023

安原　聖力            ﾔｽﾊﾗ ﾋｼﾞﾘ               国士舘大 大学（1）12 48026

正治　真弥            ｼｮｳｼﾞ ﾏﾋﾛ               国士舘大 大学（1）13 48026

渡邊　周斗            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｼｭｳﾄ              国士舘大 大学（4）14 48026

則次　開斗            ﾉﾘﾂｸﾞ ｶｲﾄ               拓殖大 大学（4）15 48030

千葉　啓太            ﾁﾊﾞ ｹｲﾀ                 拓殖大 大学（3）16 48030

髙橋　駿太            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｼｭﾝﾀ               拓殖大 大学（4）17 48030

釜田　起来            ｶﾏﾀ ｶｽﾞｷ                立教大 大学（2）18 48031

林　　太陽            ﾊﾔｼ ﾀｲﾖｳ                明治大 大学（2）19 48037

伊藤　圭郷            ｲﾄｳ ｹｲｺﾞ                明治大 大学（4）20 48037

荒井　悠太            ｱﾗｲ ﾕｳﾀ                 明治大 大学（2）21 48037

間島亮太郎            ﾏｼﾞﾏ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ             筑波大 大学（3）22 48040

落合　兼優            ｵﾁｱｲ ｶﾈﾏｻ               筑波大 大学（1）23 48040

増田　　開            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ｶｲ                 筑波大 大学（1）24 48040

河原　隼斗            ｶﾜﾊﾗ ﾊﾔﾄ                専修大 大学（1）25 48045

小山内元気            ｵｻﾅｲ ｹﾞﾝｷ               神奈川大 大学（2）26 48049

小森　裕太            ｺﾓﾘ ﾕｳﾀ                 神奈川大 大学（2）27 48049

花車　　優            ﾊﾅｸﾞﾙﾏ ﾕｳ               東洋大 大学（4）28 48052

平河　　楓            ﾋﾗｶﾜ ｶｴﾃﾞ               早稲田大 大学（3）29 48056

白石　崇大            ｼﾗｲｼ ﾀｶﾋﾛ               早稲田大 大学（3）30 48056

大﨑威久馬            ｵｵｻｷ ｲｸﾏ                早稲田大 大学（4）31 48056

石田　竜一            ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳｲﾁ              日本大 大学（1）32 48057

近江ハリー            ｵｳﾐ ﾊﾘｰ                 日本大 大学（2）33 48057

神宮司怜央            ｼﾞﾝｸﾞｳｼﾞ ﾚｵ             日本大 大学（4）34 48057

佐藤　光輔            ｻﾄｳ ｺｳｽｹ                東海大 大学（3）35 48059

吉松　滉輔            ﾖｼﾏﾂ ｺｳｽｹ               山梨学院大 大学（4）36 48132

斉藤　　大            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾀﾞｲ                山梨学院大 大学（3）37 48132

柴原　充生            ｼﾊﾞﾊﾗ ﾐﾂｷ               中京大 大学（4）38 49002

谷口　　卓            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾀｸ                中京大 大学（2）39 49002

平野玲於奈            ﾋﾗﾉ ﾚｵﾅ                 中京大 大学（4）40 49002

進　　蒼生            ｼﾝ ｱｵｲ                  南山大 大学（3）41 49004

奥村　拓真            ｵｸﾑﾗ ﾀｸﾏ                至学館大 大学（4）42 49007

佐藤　　廉            ｻﾄｳ ﾚﾝ                  新潟医福大 大学（4）43 49032

加藤　永遠            ｶﾄｳ ﾄﾜ                  新潟医福大 大学（4）44 49032

田中光太郎            ﾀﾅｶ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ               新潟医福大 大学（2）45 49032

山西　　空            ﾔﾏﾆｼ ｿﾗ                 岐阜聖徳学大 大学（2）46 49035

島田　大輝            ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ               東海学園大 大学（2）47 49046

松本匠太郎            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ             大阪体育大 大学（3）48 50001

須古井大輝            ｽｺｲ ﾋﾛｷ                 大阪体育大 大学（4）49 50001

森　　圭佑            ﾓﾘ ｹｰｽｹ                 大阪体育大 大学（3）50 50001
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樫根滉太郎            ｶｼﾈ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ               大阪教育大 大学（3）51 50002

近藤　泰吾            ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾀｲｺﾞ              大阪大 大学（3）52 50003

西山　京吾            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ｹｲｺﾞ               大阪大 大学（3）53 50003

平井　佑典            ﾋﾗｲ ﾕｳｽｹ                関西学院大 大学（3）54 50006

相浦　友希            ｱｲｳﾗ ﾄﾓｷ                甲南大 大学（3）55 50008

峯浦　　楽            ﾐﾈｳﾗ ﾗｸ                 神戸大 大学（4）56 50009

今西　優太            ｲﾏﾆｼ ﾕｳﾀ                近畿大 大学（1）57 50010

西尾　太希            ﾆｼｵ ﾀｲｷ                 近畿大 大学（3）58 50010

若山　大輝            ﾜｶﾔﾏ ﾀﾞｲｷ               近畿大 大学（4）59 50010

岡元　海風            ｵｶﾓﾄ ｶﾌｳ                同志社大 大学（1）60 50021

雲井　銀河            ｸﾓｲ ｷﾞﾝｶﾞ               同志社大 大学（4）61 50021

渡辺　翔太            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ              天理大 大学（3）62 50022

井本　海斗            ｲﾓﾄ ｶｲﾄ                 天理大 大学（4）63 50022

廣本　　新            ﾋﾛﾓﾄ ｱﾗﾀ                関西大 大学（1）64 50023

林　　樹生            ﾊﾔｼ ﾀﾂｷ                 立命館大 大学（4）65 50030

森　　耀平            ﾓﾘ ﾖｳﾍｲ                 立命館大 大学（1）66 50030

新谷　哲平            ｼﾝﾀﾆ ﾃｯﾍﾟｲ              岡山大 大学（3）67 51007

奥本　陽葵            ｵｸﾓﾄ ﾊﾙｷ                松山大 大学（2）68 51014

小竹　　蓮            ｵﾀﾞｹ ﾚﾝ                 福岡大 大学（4）69 52001

濵本　周樹            ﾊﾏﾓﾄ ｼｭｳｷ               福岡大 大学（4）70 52001

後藤　旭登            ｺﾞﾄｳ ｱｻﾄ                九州大 大学（1）71 52004

當銘　真人            ﾄｳﾒ ﾏｺﾄ                 九州共立大 大学（3）72 52055

武山　直樹            ﾀｹﾔﾏ ﾅｵｷ                仙台大 大学（3）73 53063

山口　雅斗            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾏｻﾄ               東北学院大 大学（3）74 53065
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山尾　隼人            ﾔﾏｵ ﾊﾔﾄ                 法政大 大学（2）1 48002

稲垣　大智            ｲﾅｶﾞｷ ﾀﾞｲﾁ              中央大 大学（4）2 48003

幸田　太一            ｺｳﾀﾞ ﾀｲﾁ                中央大 大学（2）3 48003

山本　聖蓮            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｾﾚﾝ                中央大 大学（1）4 48003

本田　航平            ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ               日本体育大 大学（2）5 48007

小泉　龍馬            ｺｲｽﾞﾐ ﾘｭｳﾏ              日本体育大 大学（1）6 48007

伊賀　悠洋            ｲｶﾞ ﾕｳﾋﾛ                東京都立大 大学（3）7 48022

佐藤　翔馬            ｻﾄｳ ｼｮｳﾏ                慶應義塾大 大学（3）8 48023

中野　功大            ﾅｶﾉ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ               慶應義塾大 大学（1）9 48023

深沢　大和            ﾌｶｻﾜ ﾔﾏﾄ                慶應義塾大 大学（3）10 48023

安原　聖力            ﾔｽﾊﾗ ﾋｼﾞﾘ               国士舘大 大学（1）11 48026

永井　　豪            ﾅｶﾞｲ ｺﾞｳ                国士舘大 大学（2）12 48026

正治　真弥            ｼｮｳｼﾞ ﾏﾋﾛ               国士舘大 大学（1）13 48026

内山　湧斗            ｳﾁﾔﾏ ﾕｳﾄ                拓殖大 大学（1）14 48030

千葉　啓太            ﾁﾊﾞ ｹｲﾀ                 拓殖大 大学（3）15 48030

髙橋　駿太            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｼｭﾝﾀ               拓殖大 大学（4）16 48030

釜田　起来            ｶﾏﾀ ｶｽﾞｷ                立教大 大学（2）17 48031

伊藤　圭郷            ｲﾄｳ ｹｲｺﾞ                明治大 大学（4）18 48037

林　　太陽            ﾊﾔｼ ﾀｲﾖｳ                明治大 大学（2）19 48037

荒井　悠太            ｱﾗｲ ﾕｳﾀ                 明治大 大学（2）20 48037

間島亮太郎            ﾏｼﾞﾏ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ             筑波大 大学（3）21 48040

落合　兼優            ｵﾁｱｲ ｶﾈﾏｻ               筑波大 大学（1）22 48040

徳淵　　凜            ﾄｸﾌﾞﾁ ﾘﾝ                筑波大 大学（2）23 48040

河原　隼斗            ｶﾜﾊﾗ ﾊﾔﾄ                専修大 大学（1）24 48045

小森　裕太            ｺﾓﾘ ﾕｳﾀ                 神奈川大 大学（2）25 48049

小山内元気            ｵｻﾅｲ ｹﾞﾝｷ               神奈川大 大学（2）26 48049

花車　　優            ﾊﾅｸﾞﾙﾏ ﾕｳ               東洋大 大学（4）27 48052

平河　　楓            ﾋﾗｶﾜ ｶｴﾃﾞ               早稲田大 大学（3）28 48056

白石　崇大            ｼﾗｲｼ ﾀｶﾋﾛ               早稲田大 大学（3）29 48056

大﨑威久馬            ｵｵｻｷ ｲｸﾏ                早稲田大 大学（4）30 48056

石田　竜一            ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳｲﾁ              日本大 大学（1）31 48057

武藤　龍作            ﾑﾄｳ ﾘｭｳｻｸ               日本大 大学（4）32 48057

藤田　大翔            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾂﾊﾞｻ               日本大 大学（1）33 48057

佐藤　光輔            ｻﾄｳ ｺｳｽｹ                東海大 大学（3）34 48059

斉藤　　大            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾀﾞｲ                山梨学院大 大学（3）35 48132

金山　功汰            ｶﾅﾔﾏ ｺｳﾀ                山梨学院大 大学（2）36 48132

吉松　滉輔            ﾖｼﾏﾂ ｺｳｽｹ               山梨学院大 大学（4）37 48132

谷口　　卓            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾀｸ                中京大 大学（2）38 49002

森田　耕輔            ﾓﾘﾀ ｺｳｽｹ                中京大 大学（4）39 49002

尾矢　海太            ｵﾔ ｼｲﾀ                  中京大 大学（1）40 49002

田中光太郎            ﾀﾅｶ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ               新潟医福大 大学（2）41 49032

佐藤　　廉            ｻﾄｳ ﾚﾝ                  新潟医福大 大学（4）42 49032

菊地　逸平            ｷｸﾁ ｲｯﾍﾟｲ               東海学園大 大学（2）43 49046

島田　大輝            ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ               東海学園大 大学（2）44 49046

森脇　裕大            ﾓﾘﾜｷ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ              大阪体育大 大学（4）45 50001

須古井大輝            ｽｺｲ ﾋﾛｷ                 大阪体育大 大学（4）46 50001

松本匠太郎            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ             大阪体育大 大学（3）47 50001

樫根滉太郎            ｶｼﾈ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ               大阪教育大 大学（3）48 50002

斉藤　　迅            ｻｲﾄｳ ｼﾞﾝ                関西学院大 大学（3）49 50006

平井　佑典            ﾋﾗｲ ﾕｳｽｹ                関西学院大 大学（3）50 50006
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相浦　友希            ｱｲｳﾗ ﾄﾓｷ                甲南大 大学（3）51 50008

峯浦　　楽            ﾐﾈｳﾗ ﾗｸ                 神戸大 大学（4）52 50009

川波　凜大            ｶﾜﾅﾐ ﾘﾝﾀ                近畿大 大学（1）53 50010

若山　大輝            ﾜｶﾔﾏ ﾀﾞｲｷ               近畿大 大学（4）54 50010

今西　優太            ｲﾏﾆｼ ﾕｳﾀ                近畿大 大学（1）55 50010

雲井　銀河            ｸﾓｲ ｷﾞﾝｶﾞ               同志社大 大学（4）56 50021

下野　友寛            ｼﾓﾉ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ                同志社大 大学（4）57 50021

橋本　　響            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾋﾋﾞｷ               同志社大 大学（1）58 50021

長谷川大亮            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ             関西大 大学（3）59 50023

廣本　　新            ﾋﾛﾓﾄ ｱﾗﾀ                関西大 大学（1）60 50023

山崎　寛人            ﾔﾏｻｷ ﾋﾛﾄ                立命館大 大学（3）61 50030

森　　耀平            ﾓﾘ ﾖｳﾍｲ                 立命館大 大学（1）62 50030

有田　瑞晃            ｱﾘﾀ ｽﾞｲｺｳ               びわこ成蹊大 大学（4）63 50093

新谷　哲平            ｼﾝﾀﾆ ﾃｯﾍﾟｲ              岡山大 大学（3）64 51007

平松　世凪            ﾋﾗﾏﾂ ｾﾅ                 川崎医福大 大学（1）65 51046

濵本　周樹            ﾊﾏﾓﾄ ｼｭｳｷ               福岡大 大学（4）66 52001

小竹　　蓮            ｵﾀﾞｹ ﾚﾝ                 福岡大 大学（4）67 52001

安芸　諒介            ｱｷ ﾘｮｳｽｹ                九州大 大学（2）68 52004

後藤　旭登            ｺﾞﾄｳ ｱｻﾄ                九州大 大学（1）69 52004

榎田　大己            ｴﾉｷﾀﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ              鹿屋体育大 大学（2）70 52033

居石　錬成            ｽｴｲｼ ﾚﾝｾｲ               鹿屋体育大 大学（2）71 52033

直江　篤樹            ﾅｵｴ ｱﾂｷ                 鹿屋体育大 大学（2）72 52033

當銘　真人            ﾄｳﾒ ﾏｺﾄ                 九州共立大 大学（3）73 52055

武山　直樹            ﾀｹﾔﾏ ﾅｵｷ                仙台大 大学（3）74 53063

山口　雅斗            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾏｻﾄ               東北学院大 大学（3）75 53065
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山崎　寛史            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｶﾝｼﾞ              法政大 大学（1）1 48002

石橋　怜悟            ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ﾚｲｺﾞ              法政大 大学（3）2 48002

團　　頌太            ﾀﾞﾝ ｼｮｳﾀ                中央大 大学（3）3 48003

大園　悠生            ｵｵｿﾞﾉ ﾕｳｷ               中央大 大学（4）4 48003

松川　晟士            ﾏﾂｶﾜ ｾｲｼﾞ               中央大 大学（1）5 48003

林　　正人            ﾊﾔｼ ﾏｻﾄ                 日本体育大 大学（4）6 48007

倉知　大和            ｸﾗﾁ ﾔﾏﾄ                 日本体育大 大学（2）7 48007

コーツリアム          ｺｰﾂ ﾘｱﾑ                 慶應義塾大 大学（3）8 48023

原崎　伊織            ﾊﾗｻﾞｷ ｲｵﾘ               国士舘大 大学（1）9 48026

本田　翔規            ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ﾄｷ                 国士舘大 大学（3）10 48026

松田　武大            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾀｹｵ                明治大 大学（3）11 48037

大貫　　勇            ｵｵﾇｷ ｲｻﾑ                明治大 大学（3）12 48037

井上　　海            ｲﾉｳｴ ｶｲ                 明治大 大学（1）13 48037

小林　　拓            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾀｸ                筑波大 大学（3）14 48040

阪本　祐也            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾔ                東洋大 大学（4）15 48052

江原　祐太            ｴﾊﾞﾗ ﾕｳﾀ                東洋大 大学（3）16 48052

山本　拓武            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾋﾛﾑ                早稲田大 大学（1）17 48056

峯野　友輔            ﾐﾈﾉ ﾕｳｽｹ                早稲田大 大学（3）18 48056

石川愼之助            ｲｼｶﾜ ｼﾝﾉｽｹ              日本大 大学（3）19 48057

藤原　育大            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｲｸﾀ               日本大 大学（3）20 48057

木山　拓海            ｷﾔﾏ ﾀｸﾐ                 日本大 大学（6）21 48057

前川　雄紀            ﾏｴｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳｷ               東海大 大学（4）22 48059

成田　翔一            ﾅﾘﾀ ｼｮｳｲﾁ               順天堂大 大学（2）23 48075

鳥海　稜大            ﾄﾘｳﾐ ﾘｮｳﾀ               順天堂大 大学（3）24 48075

神山　　隼            ｶﾐﾔﾏ ｼﾞｭﾝ               城西大 大学（3）25 48119

池端　俊哉            ｲｹﾊﾀ ﾄｼﾔ                山梨学院大 大学（4）26 48132

久保田健太            ｸﾎﾞﾀ ｹﾝﾀ                山梨学院大 大学（3）27 48132

田中　大貴            ﾀﾅｶ ﾀﾞｲｷ                山梨学院大 大学（4）28 48132

福原　匠海            ﾌｸﾊﾗ ﾀｸﾐ                中京大 大学（4）29 49002

武山健一郎            ﾀｹﾔﾏ ｹﾝｲﾁﾛｳ             中京大 大学（4）30 49002

内藤　大翔            ﾅｲﾄｳ ﾋﾛﾄ                中京大 大学（1）31 49002

奥村　拓真            ｵｸﾑﾗ ﾀｸﾏ                至学館大 大学（4）32 49007

鈴木　海渡            ｽｽﾞｷ ｶｲﾄ                新潟医福大 大学（3）33 49032

春岡　草太            ﾊﾙｵｶ ｿｳﾀ                大阪体育大 大学（4）34 50001

安井　陸登            ﾔｽｲ ﾘｸﾄ                 大阪体育大 大学（3）35 50001

相羽　康平            ｱｲﾊﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ               大阪体育大 大学（3）36 50001

生部　悠樹            ｼｮｳﾌﾞ ﾕｳｷ               大阪教育大 大学（1）37 50002

好川　大雅            ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾀｲｶﾞ               関西学院大 大学（2）38 50006

松島　優太            ﾏﾂｼﾏ ﾕｳﾀ                神戸大 大学（2）39 50009

塚本　康介            ﾂｶﾓﾄ ｺｳｽｹ               近畿大 大学（3）40 50010

松浦　　亨            ﾏﾂｳﾗ ｷｮｳ                近畿大 大学（2）41 50010

森本　哲平            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾃｯﾍﾟｲ              近畿大 大学（1）42 50010

中村　海人            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｶｲﾄ                天理大 大学（3）43 50022

浦田　篤志            ｳﾗﾀ ｱﾂｼ                 広島大 大学（1）44 51009

早田昌太郎            ｿｳﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ             福岡大 大学（4）45 52001

村尾　駿浩            ﾑﾗｵ ﾄｼﾋﾛ                福岡大 大学（4）46 52001

原田　恒成            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ｺｳｾｲ               福岡大 大学（3）47 52001

榊　　大希            ｻｶｷ ﾀﾞｲｷ                鹿屋体育大 大学（4）48 52033

菊池　玲希            ｷｸﾁ ﾚｲｷ                 鹿屋体育大 大学（4）49 52033

長尾　郁哉            ﾅｶﾞｵ ﾌﾐﾔ                九州共立大 大学（4）50 52055
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小野寺将大            ｵﾉﾃﾞﾗ ｼｮｳﾀ              東北学院大 大学（2）51 53065

菅　　大空            ｽｶﾞ ﾂﾊﾞｻ                北海道大 大学（2）52 53071
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石橋　怜悟            ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ﾚｲｺﾞ              法政大 大学（3）1 48002

石原諒太郎            ｲｼﾊﾗ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ             法政大 大学（3）2 48002

斉藤　堅生            ｻｲﾄｳ ｹﾝｾｲ               中央大 大学（2）3 48003

松川　晟士            ﾏﾂｶﾜ ｾｲｼﾞ               中央大 大学（1）4 48003

山田　悠太            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾀ                中央大 大学（1）5 48003

林　　正人            ﾊﾔｼ ﾏｻﾄ                 日本体育大 大学（4）6 48007

松田　　龍            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳ                日本体育大 大学（3）7 48007

山本　　魁            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｶｲ                 日本体育大 大学（4）8 48007

伊藤　陽哉            ｲﾄｳ ﾊﾙﾔ                 東京都立大 大学（2）9 48022

松田　武大            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾀｹｵ                明治大 大学（3）10 48037

山口　愛斗            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｱｲﾄ               明治大 大学（2）11 48037

井上　　航            ｲﾉｳｴ ｺｳ                 明治大 大学（3）12 48037

小林　　拓            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾀｸ                筑波大 大学（3）13 48040

阪本　祐也            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾔ                東洋大 大学（4）14 48052

石川愼之助            ｲｼｶﾜ ｼﾝﾉｽｹ              日本大 大学（3）15 48057

尾山　　武            ｵﾔﾏ ﾀｹﾙ                 日本大 大学（4）16 48057

本多　　灯            ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ﾄﾓﾙ                日本大 大学（2）17 48057

前川　雄紀            ﾏｴｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳｷ               東海大 大学（4）18 48059

池端　俊哉            ｲｹﾊﾀ ﾄｼﾔ                山梨学院大 大学（4）19 48132

久保田健太            ｸﾎﾞﾀ ｹﾝﾀ                山梨学院大 大学（3）20 48132

田中　大貴            ﾀﾅｶ ﾀﾞｲｷ                山梨学院大 大学（4）21 48132

酒井　　静            ｻｶｲ ｼｽﾞｶ                中京大 大学（2）22 49002

江角　真叶            ｴｽﾐ ﾏﾅﾄ                 中京大 大学（2）23 49002

松葉　柊哉            ﾏﾂﾊﾞ ｼｭｳﾔ               中京大 大学（2）24 49002

川崎　太聖            ｶﾜｻｷ ﾀｲｾｲ               至学館大 大学（2）25 49007

友田　和志            ﾄﾓﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞｼ               大阪体育大 大学（1）26 50001

木倉　颯太            ｷｸﾗ ｿｳﾀ                 大阪体育大 大学（1）27 50001

安井　陸登            ﾔｽｲ ﾘｸﾄ                 大阪体育大 大学（3）28 50001

松島　優太            ﾏﾂｼﾏ ﾕｳﾀ                神戸大 大学（2）29 50009

森本　哲平            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾃｯﾍﾟｲ              近畿大 大学（1）30 50010

塚本　康介            ﾂｶﾓﾄ ｺｳｽｹ               近畿大 大学（3）31 50010

平野　柊生            ﾋﾗﾉ ｼｭｳ                 近畿大 大学（3）32 50010

十亀　正暉            ｿｶﾞﾒ ﾏｻﾃﾙ               同志社大 大学（2）33 50021

善野　　翔            ｾﾞﾝﾉ ｶｹﾙ                天理大 大学（4）34 50022

城　　広翔            ｼﾞｮｳ ﾋﾛﾄ                関西大 大学（3）35 50023

照井　　尊            ﾃﾙｲ ﾀｹﾙ                 びわこ成蹊大 大学（2）36 50093

岡﨑　壮真            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｿｳﾏ               広島大 大学（1）37 51009

岩田　康雅            ｲﾜﾀ ｺｳｶﾞ                福岡大 大学（3）38 52001

米田　　瑠            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ﾘｳ                 福岡大 大学（1）39 52001

早田昌太郎            ｿｳﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ             福岡大 大学（4）40 52001

榊　　大希            ｻｶｷ ﾀﾞｲｷ                鹿屋体育大 大学（4）41 52033

木下　月都            ｷﾉｼﾀ ｹﾞｯﾄ               九州共立大 大学（4）42 52055

中山　義仁            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾖｼﾋﾄ               東北学院大 大学（3）43 53065

小野寺将大            ｵﾉﾃﾞﾗ ｼｮｳﾀ              東北学院大 大学（2）44 53065
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宮本　一平            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｲｯﾍﾟｲ              法政大 大学（4）1 48002

佐藤　　颯            ｻﾄｳ ﾊﾔﾄ                 法政大 大学（3）2 48002

神　　偉雄            ｼﾞﾝ ｲｵ                  法政大 大学（1）3 48002

大武　誠之            ｵｵﾀｹ ﾏｻﾕｷ               中央大 大学（3）4 48003

岩崎　幹大            ｲﾜｻｷ ｶﾝﾀ                中央大 大学（2）5 48003

阿曽慎之介            ｱｿ ｼﾝﾉｽｹ                中央大 大学（1）6 48003

早﨑　遼真            ﾊﾔｻｷ ﾘｮｳﾏ               日本体育大 大学（2）7 48007

脇田　力旭            ﾜｷﾀ ﾘｷ                  日本体育大 大学（2）8 48007

初谷　智輝            ﾊﾂｶﾞｲ ﾄﾓｷ               慶應義塾大 大学（4）9 48023

岡島　大志            ｵｶｼﾞﾏ ﾀｲｼ               明治大 大学（3）10 48037

廣島　偉来            ﾋﾛｼﾏ ｲｸﾙ                明治大 大学（1）11 48037

三浦　恵太            ﾐｳﾗ ｹｲﾀ                 筑波大 大学（3）12 48040

石井　瑛章            ｲｼｲ ﾃﾙｱｷ                筑波大 大学（4）13 48040

徳淵　　凜            ﾄｸﾌﾞﾁ ﾘﾝ                筑波大 大学（2）14 48040

中田優一郎            ﾅｶﾀﾞ ﾕｳｲﾁﾛｳ             青山学院大 大学（2）15 48041

五味　桂士            ｺﾞﾐ ｹｲｼﾞ                青山学院大 大学（3）16 48041

齋藤　慶介            ｻｲﾄｳ ｹｲｽｹ               専修大 大学（1）17 48045

長瀬　　空            ﾅｶﾞｾ ｿﾗ                 専修大 大学（2）18 48045

伹野　智哉            ﾀﾀﾞﾉ ﾄﾓﾔ                神奈川大 大学（2）19 48049

山下　　諒            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾘｮｳ                神奈川大 大学（3）20 48049

佐藤　貴道            ｻﾄｳ ﾀｶﾐﾁ                神奈川大 大学（1）21 48049

田中　万葉            ﾀﾅｶ ｶｽﾞﾊ                東洋大 大学（3）22 48052

田丸　敬也            ﾀﾏﾙ ｹｲﾔ                 早稲田大 大学（2）23 48056

長牛　太佑            ﾅｶﾞｳｼ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ             早稲田大 大学（1）24 48056

髙野　大祐            ﾀｶﾉ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ               早稲田大 大学（4）25 48056

寺門　弦輝            ﾃﾗｶﾄﾞ ｹﾞﾝｷ              日本大 大学（1）26 48057

藤田　斗優            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾄｳﾔ                日本大 大学（2）27 48057

井上　詩音            ｲﾉｳｴ ｼｵﾝ                日本大 大学（4）28 48057

飯島　　凜            ｲｲｼﾞﾏ ﾘﾝ                東海大 大学（1）29 48059

早川　太陽            ﾊﾔｶﾜ ﾀｲﾖｳ               東海大 大学（3）30 48059

塩塚　航太            ｼｵﾂｶ ｺｳﾀ                山梨学院大 大学（3）31 48132

泉　　颯光            ｲｽﾞﾐ ｿｳｷ                中京大 大学（3）32 49002

山田　大翔            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｶ                中京大 大学（4）33 49002

松本　周也            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｼｭｳﾔ               中京大 大学（3）34 49002

木村　隼人            ｷﾑﾗ ﾊﾔﾄ                 東海学園大 大学（1）35 49046

岸田　晃祐            ｷｼﾀﾞ ｺｳｽｹ               大阪体育大 大学（4）36 50001

北村　祥瑛            ｷﾀﾑﾗ ｼｮｳｴｲ              大阪体育大 大学（2）37 50001

南谷　和志            ﾐﾅﾐﾀﾆ ｶｽﾞｼ              大阪体育大 大学（4）38 50001

田中　一路            ﾀﾅｶ ｲﾁﾛ                 関西学院大 大学（1）39 50006

大谷　雄剛            ｵｵﾀﾆ ﾕｳｺﾞｳ              関西学院大 大学（3）40 50006

志水　建斗            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｹﾝﾄ                甲南大 大学（1）41 50008

木本　憲大            ｷﾓﾄ ｹﾝﾀ                 近畿大 大学（2）42 50010

平野　柊生            ﾋﾗﾉ ｼｭｳ                 近畿大 大学（3）43 50010

井狩　裕貴            ｲｶﾘ ﾕｳｷ                 近畿大 大学（3）44 50010

浦田　悠介            ｳﾗﾀ ﾕｳｽｹ                天理大 大学（3）45 50022

善野　　翔            ｾﾞﾝﾉ ｶｹﾙ                天理大 大学（4）46 50022

長谷川大亮            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ             関西大 大学（3）47 50023

柴垣　光佑            ｼﾊﾞｶﾞｷ ｺｳｽｹ             立命館大 大学（3）48 50030

三橋凜大朗            ﾐﾂﾊｼ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ              びわこ成蹊大 大学（1）49 50093

有田　瑞晃            ｱﾘﾀ ｽﾞｲｺｳ               びわこ成蹊大 大学（4）50 50093
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児玉　俊二            ｺﾀﾞﾏ ｼｭﾝｼﾞ              徳島大 大学（1）51 51002

多川　莉玖            ﾀｶﾞﾜ ﾘｸ                 松山大 大学（1）52 51014

長川　　匠            ｵｻｶﾞﾜ ﾀｸﾐ               福岡大 大学（2）53 52001

高田　航輔            ﾀｶﾀ ｺｳｽｹ                福岡大 大学（2）54 52001

永原　秀晃            ﾅｶﾞﾊﾗ ﾋﾃﾞｱｷ             福岡大 大学（4）55 52001

戸田　亮真            ﾄﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳﾏ                鹿屋体育大 大学（4）56 52033

皆川　隼人            ﾐﾅｶﾞﾜ ﾊﾔﾄ               仙台大 大学（2）57 53063

髙橋　大夢            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾋﾛﾑ                東北学院大 大学（3）58 53065

大江　奈知            ｵｵｴ ﾅﾁ                  東北学院大 大学（2）59 53065
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宮本　一平            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｲｯﾍﾟｲ              法政大 大学（4）1 48002

神　　偉雄            ｼﾞﾝ ｲｵ                  法政大 大学（1）2 48002

市川　　薫            ｲﾁｶﾜ ｶｵﾙ                法政大 大学（1）3 48002

岩崎　幹大            ｲﾜｻｷ ｶﾝﾀ                中央大 大学（2）4 48003

澤田　夏樹            ｻﾜﾀﾞ ﾅﾂｷ                中央大 大学（3）5 48003

大武　誠之            ｵｵﾀｹ ﾏｻﾕｷ               中央大 大学（3）6 48003

高松　勇輔            ﾀｶﾏﾂ ﾕｳｽｹ               玉川大 大学（4）7 48005

脇田　力旭            ﾜｷﾀ ﾘｷ                  日本体育大 大学（2）8 48007

松田　　龍            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳ                日本体育大 大学（3）9 48007

初谷　智輝            ﾊﾂｶﾞｲ ﾄﾓｷ               慶應義塾大 大学（4）10 48023

廣島　偉来            ﾋﾛｼﾏ ｲｸﾙ                明治大 大学（1）11 48037

田渕　海斗            ﾀﾌﾞﾁ ｶｲﾄ                明治大 大学（1）12 48037

岡島　大志            ｵｶｼﾞﾏ ﾀｲｼ               明治大 大学（3）13 48037

三浦　恵太            ﾐｳﾗ ｹｲﾀ                 筑波大 大学（3）14 48040

五味　桂士            ｺﾞﾐ ｹｲｼﾞ                青山学院大 大学（3）15 48041

長瀬　　空            ﾅｶﾞｾ ｿﾗ                 専修大 大学（2）16 48045

竹中　柊貴            ﾀｹﾅｶ ｼｭｳｷ               神奈川大 大学（1）17 48049

佐藤　貴道            ｻﾄｳ ﾀｶﾐﾁ                神奈川大 大学（1）18 48049

山下　　諒            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾘｮｳ                神奈川大 大学（3）19 48049

田中　万葉            ﾀﾅｶ ｶｽﾞﾊ                東洋大 大学（3）20 48052

髙野　大祐            ﾀｶﾉ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ               早稲田大 大学（4）21 48056

田丸　敬也            ﾀﾏﾙ ｹｲﾔ                 早稲田大 大学（2）22 48056

本多　　灯            ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ﾄﾓﾙ                日本大 大学（2）23 48057

藤田　斗優            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾄｳﾔ                日本大 大学（2）24 48057

寺門　弦輝            ﾃﾗｶﾄﾞ ｹﾞﾝｷ              日本大 大学（1）25 48057

飯島　　凜            ｲｲｼﾞﾏ ﾘﾝ                東海大 大学（1）26 48059

早川　太陽            ﾊﾔｶﾜ ﾀｲﾖｳ               東海大 大学（3）27 48059

西原　悠真            ﾆｼﾊﾗ ﾕｳﾏ                山梨学院大 大学（3）28 48132

松本　周也            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｼｭｳﾔ               中京大 大学（3）29 49002

成田　雄斗            ﾅﾘﾀ ﾕｳﾄ                 中京大 大学（3）30 49002

加藤　陽向            ｶﾄｳ ﾋﾅﾀ                 中京大 大学（2）31 49002

森　　海斗            ﾓﾘ ｶｲﾄ                  大阪体育大 大学（3）32 50001

山口　龍輝            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾀﾂｷ               大阪体育大 大学（3）33 50001

岸田　晃祐            ｷｼﾀﾞ ｺｳｽｹ               大阪体育大 大学（4）34 50001

田中　一路            ﾀﾅｶ ｲﾁﾛ                 関西学院大 大学（1）35 50006

志水　建斗            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｹﾝﾄ                甲南大 大学（1）36 50008

井狩　裕貴            ｲｶﾘ ﾕｳｷ                 近畿大 大学（3）37 50010

田中　健仁            ﾀﾅｶ ｹﾝﾄ                 近畿大 大学（3）38 50010

生見　泰聖            ﾇｸﾐ ﾀｲｾｲ                近畿大 大学（2）39 50010

藤原　　尊            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾀｹﾙ               天理大 大学（1）40 50022

柴垣　光佑            ｼﾊﾞｶﾞｷ ｺｳｽｹ             立命館大 大学（3）41 50030

君塚　蒼良            ｷﾐﾂﾞｶ ｿﾗ                びわこ成蹊大 大学（3）42 50093

清水　　翔            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｼｮｳ                びわこ成蹊大 大学（4）43 50093

多川　莉玖            ﾀｶﾞﾜ ﾘｸ                 松山大 大学（1）44 51014

長川　　匠            ｵｻｶﾞﾜ ﾀｸﾐ               福岡大 大学（2）45 52001

高田　航輔            ﾀｶﾀ ｺｳｽｹ                福岡大 大学（2）46 52001

戸田　亮真            ﾄﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳﾏ                鹿屋体育大 大学（4）47 52033

大江　奈知            ｵｵｴ ﾅﾁ                  東北学院大 大学（2）48 53065

髙橋　大夢            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾋﾛﾑ                東北学院大 大学（3）49 53065

22/35 ページ2021年9月14日 20:04:57



女子   50m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第97回日本学生選手権水泳競技大会

森本　優香            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾕｳｶ                法政大 大学（4）1 48002

松浦麻理亜            ﾏﾂｳﾗ ﾏﾘｱ                法政大 大学（2）2 48002

真鍋　璃美            ﾏﾅﾍﾞ ﾘﾐ                 日本体育大 大学（4）3 48007

松永　爽羽            ﾏﾂﾅｶﾞ ｻﾜ                日本体育大 大学（1）4 48007

野呂　優花            ﾉﾛ ﾕｳｶ                  日本体育大 大学（4）5 48007

山口　侑希            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾕｷ                日本女子体大 大学（4）6 48011

松本　菜美            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾅﾐ                 日本女子体大 大学（3）7 48011

原　　瞳子            ﾊﾗ ﾄｳｺ                  東京女子体大 大学（4）8 48024

千葉すみれ            ﾁﾊﾞ ｽﾐﾚ                 立教大 大学（3）9 48031

上原みなみ            ｳｴﾊﾗ ﾐﾅﾐ                立教大 大学（1）10 48031

賀部　寿音            ｶﾍﾞ ｼﾞｭﾈ                筑波大 大学（1）11 48040

込山　　瞳            ｺﾐﾔﾏ ﾋﾄﾐ                筑波大 大学（3）12 48040

土井　香凜            ﾄﾞｲ ｶﾘﾝ                 筑波大 大学（2）13 48040

五十畑彩花            ｲｿﾊﾀ ｻﾔｶ                青山学院大 大学（3）14 48041

中村　天音            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｱﾏﾈ                青山学院大 大学（2）15 48041

荒川　　葵            ｱﾗｶﾜ ｱｵｲ                神奈川大 大学（3）16 48049

上村華菜恵            ｶﾐﾑﾗ ｶﾅｴ                神奈川大 大学（3）17 48049

内田　愛理            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ｱｲﾘ                神奈川大 大学（3）18 48049

酒井　夏海            ｻｶｲ ﾅﾂﾐ                 東洋大 大学（2）19 48052

山本　真白            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏｼﾛ                東洋大 大学（4）20 48052

松本　信歩            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｼﾎ                 早稲田大 大学（1）21 48056

今牧まりあ            ｲﾏﾏｷ ﾏﾘｱ                早稲田大 大学（2）22 48056

持田　早智            ﾓﾁﾀﾞ ｻﾁ                 日本大 大学（4）23 48057

池江璃花子            ｲｹｴ ﾘｶｺ                 日本大 大学（3）24 48057

山本茉由佳            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏﾕｶ                日本大 大学（4）25 48057

井山　美鈴            ｲﾔﾏ ﾐｽｽﾞ                山梨学院大 大学（3）26 48132

小林　由奈            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳﾅ               山梨学院大 大学（1）27 48132

荘司菜々子            ｼｮｳｼﾞ ﾅﾅｺ               中京大 大学（4）28 49002

阿部なつき            ｱﾍﾞ ﾅﾂｷ                 中京大 大学（2）29 49002

神野　ゆめ            ｼﾞﾝﾉ ﾕﾒ                 中京大 大学（1）30 49002

七牟禮友希            ﾅﾅﾑﾚ ﾕｷ                 至学館大 大学（1）31 49007

榎本　華子            ｴﾉﾓﾄ ﾊﾅｺ                愛知教育大 大学（2）32 49014

武中香奈枝            ﾀｹﾅｶ ｶﾅｴ                新潟医福大 大学（2）33 49032

津田　萌咲            ﾂﾀﾞ ﾓｴ                  新潟医福大 大学（3）34 49032

舩本　愛子            ﾌﾅﾓﾄ ｱｲｺ                新潟医福大 大学（1）35 49032

林　　理紗            ﾊﾔｼ ﾘｻ                  岐阜聖徳学大 大学（3）36 49035

鈴木　理奈            ｽｽﾞｷ ｵｻﾅ                東海学園大 大学（3）37 49046

河岸　凜子            ｶﾜｷﾞｼ ﾘﾝｺ               大阪体育大 大学（3）38 50001

水谷　　楓            ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ｶｴﾃﾞ              大阪体育大 大学（2）39 50001

新山くるみ            ﾆｲﾔﾏ ｸﾙﾐ                大阪体育大 大学（3）40 50001

天野　百望            ｱﾏﾉ ﾓﾓ                  関西学院大 大学（1）41 50006

高嶋ひなの            ﾀｶｼﾏ ﾋﾅﾉ                近畿大 大学（4）42 50010

國友　芙緒            ｸﾆﾄﾓ ﾌﾐｵ                同志社大 大学（3）43 50021

小島　奈々            ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾅﾅ                 天理大 大学（3）44 50022

奥田　　凜            ｵｸﾀﾞ ﾘﾝ                 関西大 大学（3）45 50023

伊藤　香乃            ｲﾄｳ ｶﾉ                  鹿屋体育大 大学（2）46 52033

久保田梨琉            ｸﾎﾞﾀ ﾘﾙ                 鹿屋体育大 大学（1）47 52033

伊藤　亜蓮            ｲﾄｳ ｱﾚﾝ                 東北学院大 大学（1）48 53065
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森本　優香            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾕｳｶ                法政大 大学（4）1 48002

松浦麻理亜            ﾏﾂｳﾗ ﾏﾘｱ                法政大 大学（2）2 48002

池本　凪沙            ｲｹﾓﾄ ﾅｷﾞｻ               中央大 大学（1）3 48003

野呂　優花            ﾉﾛ ﾕｳｶ                  日本体育大 大学（4）4 48007

松永　爽羽            ﾏﾂﾅｶﾞ ｻﾜ                日本体育大 大学（1）5 48007

石﨑　美結            ｲｼｻﾞｷ ﾐﾕｳ               日本体育大 大学（3）6 48007

松本　菜美            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾅﾐ                 日本女子体大 大学（3）7 48011

山口　侑希            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾕｷ                日本女子体大 大学（4）8 48011

田嶋　玲奈            ﾀｼﾞﾏ ﾚﾅ                 明治大 大学（2）9 48037

込山　　瞳            ｺﾐﾔﾏ ﾋﾄﾐ                筑波大 大学（3）10 48040

賀部　寿音            ｶﾍﾞ ｼﾞｭﾈ                筑波大 大学（1）11 48040

土井　香凜            ﾄﾞｲ ｶﾘﾝ                 筑波大 大学（2）12 48040

中村　天音            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｱﾏﾈ                青山学院大 大学（2）13 48041

坂本　理奈            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾘﾅ                 専修大 大学（4）14 48045

川口　茉美            ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ﾏﾐ                神奈川大 大学（1）15 48049

内田　愛理            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ｱｲﾘ                神奈川大 大学（3）16 48049

ｷﾝｸﾞｱﾘｼｱ              ｷﾝｸﾞ ｱﾘｼｱ               神奈川大 大学（1）17 48049

山本　真白            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏｼﾛ                東洋大 大学（4）18 48052

山本　葉月            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾊﾂﾞｷ               東洋大 大学（1）19 48052

今牧まりあ            ｲﾏﾏｷ ﾏﾘｱ                早稲田大 大学（2）20 48056

山本茉由佳            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏﾕｶ                日本大 大学（4）21 48057

松村　多恵            ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾀｴ                 日本大 大学（2）22 48057

古井丸日菜            ｺｲﾏﾙ ﾋﾅ                 日本大 大学（1）23 48057

井山　美鈴            ｲﾔﾏ ﾐｽｽﾞ                山梨学院大 大学（3）24 48132

袴田　有美            ﾊｶﾏﾀ ｱﾐ                 山梨学院大 大学（2）25 48132

伊東亜依海            ｲﾄｳ ｱｲﾐ                 山梨学院大 大学（1）26 48132

阿部なつき            ｱﾍﾞ ﾅﾂｷ                 中京大 大学（2）27 49002

神野　ゆめ            ｼﾞﾝﾉ ﾕﾒ                 中京大 大学（1）28 49002

居林　優衣            ｲﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｲ                中京大 大学（3）29 49002

笹原世玲菜            ｻｻﾊﾗ ｾﾚﾅ                新潟医福大 大学（3）30 49032

舩本　愛子            ﾌﾅﾓﾄ ｱｲｺ                新潟医福大 大学（1）31 49032

武中香奈枝            ﾀｹﾅｶ ｶﾅｴ                新潟医福大 大学（2）32 49032

新山くるみ            ﾆｲﾔﾏ ｸﾙﾐ                大阪体育大 大学（3）33 50001

天野　百望            ｱﾏﾉ ﾓﾓ                  関西学院大 大学（1）34 50006

高嶋ひなの            ﾀｶｼﾏ ﾋﾅﾉ                近畿大 大学（4）35 50010

小島　奈々            ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾅﾅ                 天理大 大学（3）36 50022

桂　実津季            ｶﾂﾗ ﾐｽﾞｷ                岡山大 大学（4）37 51007

久保田梨琉            ｸﾎﾞﾀ ﾘﾙ                 鹿屋体育大 大学（1）38 52033

伊藤　香乃            ｲﾄｳ ｶﾉ                  鹿屋体育大 大学（2）39 52033

菅野　凪紗            ｶﾝﾉ ﾅｷﾞｻ                東北学院大 大学（3）40 53065
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柴田　夏海            ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾅﾂﾐ                法政大 大学（4）1 48002

池本　凪沙            ｲｹﾓﾄ ﾅｷﾞｻ               中央大 大学（1）2 48003

森　菜々子            ﾓﾘ ﾅﾅｺ                  日本体育大 大学（3）3 48007

井上　真帆            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾏﾎ                 日本体育大 大学（1）4 48007

伊藤　理智            ｲﾄｳ ﾘｻﾄ                 日本女子体大 大学（3）5 48011

植木優唯奈            ｳｴｷ ﾕｲﾅ                 日本女子体大 大学（4）6 48011

渡辺　佳菜            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｶﾅ                慶應義塾大 大学（4）7 48023

田淵　晴夏            ﾀﾌﾞﾁ ﾊﾙｶ                立教大 大学（4）8 48031

猪股萌々花            ｲﾉﾏﾀ ﾓﾓｶ                筑波大 大学（1）9 48040

今村　涼花            ｲﾏﾑﾗ ｽｽﾞｶ               筑波大 大学（3）10 48040

長尾　有紗            ﾅｶﾞｵ ｱﾘｻ                青山学院大 大学（3）11 48041

坂本　理奈            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾘﾅ                 専修大 大学（4）12 48045

髙橋　美来            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐｸﾙ                神奈川大 大学（4）13 48049

仮屋　美邑            ｶﾘﾔ ﾐｻﾄ                 神奈川大 大学（3）14 48049

川口　茉美            ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ﾏﾐ                神奈川大 大学（1）15 48049

白井　璃緒            ｼﾗｲ ﾘｵ                  東洋大 大学（4）16 48052

永島　　遥            ﾅｶﾞｼﾏ ﾊﾙｶ               東洋大 大学（3）17 48052

山本　葉月            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾊﾂﾞｷ               東洋大 大学（1）18 48052

小原　天寧            ｵﾊﾞﾗ ｱﾏﾈ                早稲田大 大学（1）19 48056

古井丸日菜            ｺｲﾏﾙ ﾋﾅ                 日本大 大学（1）20 48057

伊藤　悠乃            ｲﾄｳ ﾊﾙﾉ                 日本大 大学（4）21 48057

持田　早智            ﾓﾁﾀﾞ ｻﾁ                 日本大 大学（4）22 48057

福井　彩絵            ﾌｸｲ ｻｴ                  東海大 大学（3）23 48059

平田　美幸            ﾋﾗﾀ ﾐﾕｷ                 山梨学院大 大学（2）24 48132

袴田　有美            ﾊｶﾏﾀ ｱﾐ                 山梨学院大 大学（2）25 48132

佐之瀬香花            ｻﾉｾ ｷｮｳｶ                山梨学院大 大学（3）26 48132

神田　美夢            ｶﾝﾀﾞ ﾐﾕ                 中京大 大学（2）27 49002

今井　美祈            ｲﾏｲ ﾐﾉﾘ                 中京大 大学（3）28 49002

居林　優衣            ｲﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｲ                中京大 大学（3）29 49002

青山　美咲            ｱｵﾔﾏ ﾐｻｷ                大阪体育大 大学（2）30 50001

入江　望来            ｲﾘｴ ﾐｸ                  大阪教育大 大学（2）31 50002

長島　知里            ﾅｶﾞｼﾏ ﾁｻﾄ               武庫川女子大 大学（4）32 50007

岡井谷美咲            ｵｶｲﾀﾆ ﾐｻｷ               武庫川女子大 大学（4）33 50007

高谷　海咲            ﾀｶﾔ ﾐｻｷ                 武庫川女子大 大学（2）34 50007

小島　早織            ｺｼﾞﾏ ｻｵﾘ                近畿大 大学（4）35 50010

横田　涼乃            ﾖｺﾀ ｽｽﾞﾉ                関西大 大学（2）36 50023

沢田　之英            ｻﾜﾀﾞ ﾉﾊﾅ                びわこ成蹊大 大学（4）37 50093

桂　実津季            ｶﾂﾗ ﾐｽﾞｷ                岡山大 大学（4）38 51007

端野　咲紀            ﾊｼﾉ ｻｷ                  鹿屋体育大 大学（3）39 52033

髙宮　玲音            ﾀｶﾐﾔ ﾚｵﾝ                鹿屋体育大 大学（4）40 52033

伊藤　　楓            ｲﾄｳ ｶｴﾃﾞ                東北学院大 大学（1）41 53065
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篠田　沙彩            ｼﾉﾀﾞ ｻｱﾔ                法政大 大学（2）1 48002

柴田　夏海            ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾅﾂﾐ                法政大 大学（4）2 48002

中島千咲代            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾁｻﾖ               法政大 大学（2）3 48002

小池　優媛            ｺｲｹ ﾕｴﾝ                 日本体育大 大学（4）4 48007

村木　　心            ﾑﾗｷ ｺｺﾛ                 日本体育大 大学（1）5 48007

森　菜々子            ﾓﾘ ﾅﾅｺ                  日本体育大 大学（3）6 48007

伊藤　理智            ｲﾄｳ ﾘｻﾄ                 日本女子体大 大学（3）7 48011

稲垣　　優            ｲﾅｶﾞｷ ﾕｲ                日本女子体大 大学（4）8 48011

植木優唯奈            ｳｴｷ ﾕｲﾅ                 日本女子体大 大学（4）9 48011

北島　菜々            ｷﾀｼﾞﾏ ﾅﾅ                拓殖大 大学（4）10 48030

茂原ひなた            ｼｹﾞﾊﾗ ﾋﾅﾀ               筑波大 大学（3）11 48040

猪股萌々花            ｲﾉﾏﾀ ﾓﾓｶ                筑波大 大学（1）12 48040

長尾　有紗            ﾅｶﾞｵ ｱﾘｻ                青山学院大 大学（3）13 48041

仮屋　美邑            ｶﾘﾔ ﾐｻﾄ                 神奈川大 大学（3）14 48049

望月　絹子            ﾓﾁﾂﾞｷ ｷﾇｺ               神奈川大 大学（4）15 48049

髙橋　美来            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐｸﾙ                神奈川大 大学（4）16 48049

平田　萌夏            ﾋﾗﾀ ﾓｴｶ                 東洋大 大学（2）17 48052

小林　　楓            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｶｴﾃﾞ              東洋大 大学（2）18 48052

永島　　遥            ﾅｶﾞｼﾏ ﾊﾙｶ               東洋大 大学（3）19 48052

佐藤　千夏            ｻﾄｳ ﾁﾅﾂ                 早稲田大 大学（4）20 48056

小原　天寧            ｵﾊﾞﾗ ｱﾏﾈ                早稲田大 大学（1）21 48056

伊藤　悠乃            ｲﾄｳ ﾊﾙﾉ                 日本大 大学（4）22 48057

小堀　倭加            ｺﾎﾞﾘ ﾜｶ                 日本大 大学（3）23 48057

福井　彩絵            ﾌｸｲ ｻｴ                  東海大 大学（3）24 48059

舛田　来唯            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾗｲ                 山梨学院大 大学（1）25 48132

今井　美祈            ｲﾏｲ ﾐﾉﾘ                 中京大 大学（3）26 49002

古八　優季            ﾌﾙﾊﾁ ﾕｷ                 中京大 大学（3）27 49002

髙桑　美咲            ﾀｶｸﾜ ﾐｻｷ                中京大 大学（1）28 49002

加藤はなの            ｶﾄｳ ﾊﾅﾉ                 新潟大 大学（4）29 49028

永尾　美友            ﾅｶﾞｵ ﾐﾕ                 新潟医福大 大学（1）30 49032

大西　　栞            ｵｵﾆｼ ｼｵﾘ                武庫川女子大 大学（3）31 50007

高谷　海咲            ﾀｶﾔ ﾐｻｷ                 武庫川女子大 大学（2）32 50007

好川さくら            ﾖｼｶﾜ ｻｸﾗ                武庫川女子大 大学（4）33 50007

難波　実夢            ﾅﾝﾊﾞ ﾐﾕ                 近畿大 大学（1）34 50010

藤本　天海            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ｱﾏﾐ               近畿大 大学（2）35 50010

種村　舞雪            ﾀﾈﾑﾗ ﾏﾕ                 近畿大 大学（1）36 50010

山本　美杏            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾐｱ                 同志社大 大学（3）37 50021

横田　涼乃            ﾖｺﾀ ｽｽﾞﾉ                関西大 大学（2）38 50023

沢田　之英            ｻﾜﾀﾞ ﾉﾊﾅ                びわこ成蹊大 大学（4）39 50093

岡田　知花            ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾁﾊﾅ                広島大 大学（1）40 51009

髙宮　玲音            ﾀｶﾐﾔ ﾚｵﾝ                鹿屋体育大 大学（4）41 52033

岡　　莉子            ｵｶ ﾘｺ                   鹿屋体育大 大学（1）42 52033

端野　咲紀            ﾊｼﾉ ｻｷ                  鹿屋体育大 大学（3）43 52033

伊藤　　楓            ｲﾄｳ ｶｴﾃﾞ                東北学院大 大学（1）44 53065

坂本　愛佳            ｻｶﾓﾄ ｱｲｶ                東北福祉大 大学（2）45 53093
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篠田　沙彩            ｼﾉﾀﾞ ｻｱﾔ                法政大 大学（2）1 48002

中島千咲代            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾁｻﾖ               法政大 大学（2）2 48002

蝦名　愛梨            ｴﾋﾞﾅ ｱｲﾘ                日本体育大 大学（2）3 48007

小池　優媛            ｺｲｹ ﾕｴﾝ                 日本体育大 大学（4）4 48007

村木　　心            ﾑﾗｷ ｺｺﾛ                 日本体育大 大学（1）5 48007

北島　菜々            ｷﾀｼﾞﾏ ﾅﾅ                拓殖大 大学（4）6 48030

津田　歩季            ﾂﾀﾞ ｲﾌﾞｷ                神奈川大 大学（1）7 48049

中村　　葵            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｱｵｲ                神奈川大 大学（2）8 48049

望月　絹子            ﾓﾁﾂﾞｷ ｷﾇｺ               神奈川大 大学（4）9 48049

小林　　楓            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｶｴﾃﾞ              東洋大 大学（2）10 48052

平田　萌夏            ﾋﾗﾀ ﾓｴｶ                 東洋大 大学（2）11 48052

佐藤　千夏            ｻﾄｳ ﾁﾅﾂ                 早稲田大 大学（4）12 48056

小堀　倭加            ｺﾎﾞﾘ ﾜｶ                 日本大 大学（3）13 48057

髙桑　美咲            ﾀｶｸﾜ ﾐｻｷ                中京大 大学（1）14 49002

古八　優季            ﾌﾙﾊﾁ ﾕｷ                 中京大 大学（3）15 49002

笠原　瑠南            ｶｻﾊﾗ ﾙﾅ                 中京大 大学（3）16 49002

加藤はなの            ｶﾄｳ ﾊﾅﾉ                 新潟大 大学（4）17 49028

永尾　美友            ﾅｶﾞｵ ﾐﾕ                 新潟医福大 大学（1）18 49032

内田　真樹            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾏｷ                 武庫川女子大 大学（2）19 50007

梶田明日香            ｶｼﾞﾀ ｱｽｶ                武庫川女子大 大学（3）20 50007

藤本　天海            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ｱﾏﾐ               近畿大 大学（2）21 50010

難波　実夢            ﾅﾝﾊﾞ ﾐﾕ                 近畿大 大学（1）22 50010

種村　舞雪            ﾀﾈﾑﾗ ﾏﾕ                 近畿大 大学（1）23 50010

山本　美杏            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾐｱ                 同志社大 大学（3）24 50021

宮﨑　彩子            ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ｱﾔｺ               福岡大 大学（1）25 52001

田代　絢乃            ﾀｼﾛ ｱﾔﾉ                 東北福祉大 大学（4）26 53093
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石田　瑠海            ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾙｶ                 法政大 大学（1）1 48002

小川　真菜            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾏﾅ                 法政大 大学（4）2 48002

関口　真穂            ｾｷｸﾞﾁ ﾏﾎ                法政大 大学（3）3 48002

今野凜々香            ｺﾝﾉ ﾘﾘｶ                 中央大 大学（1）4 48003

又木　愛紗            ﾏﾀｷ ｱｲｻ                 日本体育大 大学（3）5 48007

城戸　佑菜            ｷﾄﾞ ﾕｳﾅ                 日本体育大 大学（2）6 48007

加藤　杏樹            ｶﾄｳ ｱﾝｼﾞｭ               日本体育大 大学（2）7 48007

佐藤　　優            ｻﾄｳ ﾕｳ                  日本女子体大 大学（1）8 48011

川村　果歩            ｶﾜﾑﾗ ｶﾎ                 日本女子体大 大学（4）9 48011

髙橋　萌加            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾓｴｶ                拓殖大 大学（2）10 48030

泉原　凪沙            ｲｽﾞﾊﾗ ﾅｷﾞｻ              明治大 大学（1）11 48037

新野　杏奈            ｼﾝﾉ ｱﾝﾅ                 筑波大 大学（4）12 48040

片桐　珠実            ｶﾀｷﾞﾘ ﾀﾏﾐ               筑波大 大学（2）13 48040

五十畑彩花            ｲｿﾊﾀ ｻﾔｶ                青山学院大 大学（3）14 48041

角田　桃香            ﾂﾉﾀﾞ ﾓﾓｶ                専修大 大学（4）15 48045

秀野　由光            ｼｭｳﾉ ﾕﾐ                 神奈川大 大学（2）16 48049

酒井　夏海            ｻｶｲ ﾅﾂﾐ                 東洋大 大学（2）17 48052

三浦　亜依            ﾐｳﾗ ｱｲ                  日本大 大学（1）18 48057

佐藤　　柊            ｻﾄｳ ﾋｲﾗｷﾞ               順天堂大 大学（2）19 48075

星　　美里            ﾎｼ ﾐｻﾄ                  順天堂大 大学（2）20 48075

石川　珠妃            ｲｼｶﾜ ﾀﾏｷ                中京大 大学（4）21 49002

秀野　加奈            ｼｭｳﾉ ｶﾅ                 中京大 大学（4）22 49002

伊與田萌々            ｲﾖﾀﾞ ﾓﾓ                 中京大 大学（3）23 49002

大鐘　結衣            ｵｵｶﾞﾈ ﾕｲ                愛知教育大 大学（2）24 49014

後藤花菜子            ｺﾞﾄｳ ｶﾅｺ                愛知教育大 大学（4）25 49014

青塚　美澪            ｱｵﾂｶ ﾐﾚｲ                新潟医福大 大学（2）26 49032

山﨑　　光            ﾔﾏｻｷ ﾋｶﾙ                新潟医福大 大学（3）27 49032

林　　理紗            ﾊﾔｼ ﾘｻ                  岐阜聖徳学大 大学（3）28 49035

山内　麻以            ﾔﾏｳﾁ ﾏｲ                 東海学園大 大学（1）29 49046

木内　彩果            ｷﾉｳﾁ ｱﾔｶ                大阪体育大 大学（3）30 50001

谷向　花梨            ﾀﾆｻｷ ｶﾘﾝ                大阪体育大 大学（4）31 50001

中前　凜音            ﾅｶﾏｴ ﾘｵﾝ                武庫川女子大 大学（1）32 50007

前川優里亜            ﾏｴｶﾜ ﾕﾘｱ                武庫川女子大 大学（1）33 50007

山下　紗知            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ｻﾁ                 武庫川女子大 大学（1）34 50007

吉田　亜未            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｱﾐ                 近畿大 大学（1）35 50010

松宮　真衣            ﾏﾂﾐﾔ ﾏｲ                 近畿大 大学（3）36 50010

山田ひかる            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾋｶﾙ                近畿大 大学（2）37 50010

渡会　円香            ﾜﾀﾗｲ ﾏﾄﾞｶ               同志社大 大学（1）38 50021

堀　あずみ            ﾎﾘ ｱｽﾞﾐ                 関西大 大学（4）39 50023

髙嶋　愛菜            ﾀｶｼﾏ ｱｲﾅ                立命館大 大学（1）40 50030

井上　歩美            ｲﾉｳｴ ｱﾕﾐ                川崎医福大 大学（4）41 51046

岡部　　遥            ｵｶﾍﾞ ﾊﾙｶ                九州共立大 大学（2）42 52055

西田　亜未            ﾆｼﾀﾞ ｱﾐ                 九州共立大 大学（3）43 52055

伊藤　汐里            ｲﾄｳ ｼｵﾘ                 東北学院大 大学（1）44 53065

高橋　奈央            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾅｵ                 東北福祉大 大学（2）45 53093
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石田　瑠海            ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾙｶ                 法政大 大学（1）1 48002

関口　真穂            ｾｷｸﾞﾁ ﾏﾎ                法政大 大学（3）2 48002

小川　真菜            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾏﾅ                 法政大 大学（4）3 48002

今野凜々香            ｺﾝﾉ ﾘﾘｶ                 中央大 大学（1）4 48003

加藤　杏樹            ｶﾄｳ ｱﾝｼﾞｭ               日本体育大 大学（2）5 48007

又木　愛紗            ﾏﾀｷ ｱｲｻ                 日本体育大 大学（3）6 48007

城戸　佑菜            ｷﾄﾞ ﾕｳﾅ                 日本体育大 大学（2）7 48007

佐藤　　優            ｻﾄｳ ﾕｳ                  日本女子体大 大学（1）8 48011

川村　果歩            ｶﾜﾑﾗ ｶﾎ                 日本女子体大 大学（4）9 48011

髙橋　萌加            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾓｴｶ                拓殖大 大学（2）10 48030

髙原　彩花            ﾀｶﾊﾗ ｻﾔｶ                立教大 大学（1）11 48031

角田　桃香            ﾂﾉﾀﾞ ﾓﾓｶ                専修大 大学（4）12 48045

秀野　由光            ｼｭｳﾉ ﾕﾐ                 神奈川大 大学（2）13 48049

白井　璃緒            ｼﾗｲ ﾘｵ                  東洋大 大学（4）14 48052

鯉渕こころ            ｺｲﾌﾞﾁ ｺｺﾛ               日本大 大学（1）15 48057

佐藤　　柊            ｻﾄｳ ﾋｲﾗｷﾞ               順天堂大 大学（2）16 48075

星　　美里            ﾎｼ ﾐｻﾄ                  順天堂大 大学（2）17 48075

椎名　桃子            ｼｲﾅ ﾓﾓｺ                 中京大 大学（4）18 49002

石川　珠妃            ｲｼｶﾜ ﾀﾏｷ                中京大 大学（4）19 49002

秀野　加奈            ｼｭｳﾉ ｶﾅ                 中京大 大学（4）20 49002

大鐘　結衣            ｵｵｶﾞﾈ ﾕｲ                愛知教育大 大学（2）21 49014

青塚　美澪            ｱｵﾂｶ ﾐﾚｲ                新潟医福大 大学（2）22 49032

山内　麻以            ﾔﾏｳﾁ ﾏｲ                 東海学園大 大学（1）23 49046

奥村　紗代            ｵｸﾑﾗ ｻﾖ                 大阪体育大 大学（1）24 50001

谷向　花梨            ﾀﾆｻｷ ｶﾘﾝ                大阪体育大 大学（4）25 50001

吉田　亜未            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｱﾐ                 近畿大 大学（1）26 50010

山田ひかる            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾋｶﾙ                近畿大 大学（2）27 50010

松宮　真衣            ﾏﾂﾐﾔ ﾏｲ                 近畿大 大学（3）28 50010

渡会　円香            ﾜﾀﾗｲ ﾏﾄﾞｶ               同志社大 大学（1）29 50021

堀　あずみ            ﾎﾘ ｱｽﾞﾐ                 関西大 大学（4）30 50023

井上　歩美            ｲﾉｳｴ ｱﾕﾐ                川崎医福大 大学（4）31 51046

岡部　　遥            ｵｶﾍﾞ ﾊﾙｶ                九州共立大 大学（2）32 52055

伊藤　汐里            ｲﾄｳ ｼｵﾘ                 東北学院大 大学（1）33 53065

高橋　奈央            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾅｵ                 東北福祉大 大学（2）34 53093
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齊藤　涼夏            ｻｲﾄｳ ｽｽﾞｶ               法政大 大学（3）1 48002

内田　初希            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾊﾂﾞｷ               法政大 大学（1）2 48002

奈須田ゆうか          ﾅｽﾀﾞ ﾕｳｶ                法政大 大学（4）3 48002

緒方　温菜            ｵｶﾞﾀ ﾊﾙﾅ                中央大 大学（2）4 48003

中尾実幹子            ﾅｶｵ ﾐｶｺ                 成蹊大 大学（3）5 48006

関戸　珠実            ｾｷﾄ ﾀﾏﾐ                 日本体育大 大学（4）6 48007

堀上　綺良            ﾎﾘｶﾐ ｷﾗ                 日本体育大 大学（2）7 48007

山田　　彩            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｱｶﾘ                国士舘大 大学（2）8 48026

中島未由佳            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾐﾕｶ               拓殖大 大学（3）9 48030

井坂　友紀            ｲｻｶ ﾕｷ                  立教大 大学（2）10 48031

宮坂　倖乃            ﾐﾔｻｶ ﾕｷﾉ                明治大 大学（3）11 48037

大木　茉紘            ｵｵｷ ﾏﾋﾛ                 明治大 大学（3）12 48037

横田　早桜            ﾖｺﾀ ｻｵ                  筑波大 大学（4）13 48040

髙橋　奈々            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾅﾅ                 筑波大 大学（1）14 48040

平林　優花            ﾋﾗﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳｶ              筑波大 大学（2）15 48040

斉藤　亜未            ｻｲﾄｳ ｱﾐ                 専修大 大学（4）16 48045

長谷　珠那            ﾊｾ ｽｽﾞﾅ                 神奈川大 大学（1）17 48049

徳永　彩花            ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ｱﾔｶ               神奈川大 大学（4）18 48049

池田りんか            ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾘﾝｶ                東洋大 大学（1）19 48052

浅羽　　栞            ｱｻﾊﾞ ｼｵﾘ                早稲田大 大学（3）20 48056

斎藤　千紘            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾁﾋﾛ                早稲田大 大学（3）21 48056

松浦優美奈            ﾏﾂｳﾗ ﾕﾐﾅ                早稲田大 大学（3）22 48056

山口　美咲            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾐｻｷ               日本大 大学（2）23 48057

赤間　明希            ｱｶﾏ ｱｷ                  東海大 大学（2）24 48059

小林ちひろ            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾁﾋﾛ               東海大 大学（4）25 48059

三國　美宝            ﾐｸﾆ ﾐﾎ                  東海大 大学（1）26 48059

近藤ちひろ            ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾁﾋﾛ               順天堂大 大学（3）27 48075

肥尾　帆波            ﾋｵ ﾎﾅﾐ                  順天堂大 大学（1）28 48075

小栁　麻衣            ｺﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾏｲ                中京大 大学（1）29 49002

吉田　杏子            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｱﾝｽﾞ               中京大 大学（2）30 49002

浅川　　楓            ｱｻｶﾜ ﾌｳ                 至学館大 大学（2）31 49007

田宮　風香            ﾀﾐﾔ ﾌｳｶ                 新潟医福大 大学（1）32 49032

菅家　綾美            ｶﾝｹ ｱﾔﾐ                 新潟医福大 大学（1）33 49032

埜口　優衣            ﾉｸﾞﾁ ﾕｲ                 新潟医福大 大学（3）34 49032

朝日　菜月            ｱｻﾋ ﾅﾂｷ                 岐阜聖徳学大 大学（3）35 49035

戒能　朝陽            ｶｲﾉｳ ｱｻﾋ                大阪体育大 大学（3）36 50001

熊野　亜美            ｸﾏﾉ ｱﾐ                  武庫川女子大 大学（3）37 50007

水野　美鈴            ﾐｽﾞﾉ ﾐｽｽﾞ               近畿大 大学（3）38 50010

岡田　侑奈            ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾕﾅ                 近畿大 大学（2）39 50010

橋本　結衣            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾕｲ                 近畿大 大学（1）40 50010

吉田輝愛蘭            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｷｱﾗ                びわこ成蹊大 大学（3）41 50093

苔口　陽香            ｺｹｸﾞﾁ ﾊﾙｶ               岡山大 大学（2）42 51007

小島奈々葉            ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾅﾅﾊ                山陽学園大 大学（1）43 51011

福島　由樹            ﾌｸｼﾏ ﾕｷ                 西南学院大 大学（3）44 52010

大迫　詩乃            ｵｵｻｺ ｼﾉ                 九州共立大 大学（2）45 52055

嶋崎　美鈴            ｼﾏｻﾞｷ ﾐｽｽﾞ              東北学院大 大学（2）46 53065

安藤かんな            ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ｶﾝﾅ               東北学院大 大学（2）47 53065
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齊藤　涼夏            ｻｲﾄｳ ｽｽﾞｶ               法政大 大学（3）1 48002

内田　初希            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾊﾂﾞｷ               法政大 大学（1）2 48002

鴨下　奈苗            ｶﾓｼﾀ ﾅﾅｴ                法政大 大学（1）3 48002

緒方　温菜            ｵｶﾞﾀ ﾊﾙﾅ                中央大 大学（2）4 48003

疋田亜莉菜            ﾋｷﾀﾞ ｱﾘﾅ                中央大 大学（1）5 48003

関戸　珠実            ｾｷﾄ ﾀﾏﾐ                 日本体育大 大学（4）6 48007

堀上　綺良            ﾎﾘｶﾐ ｷﾗ                 日本体育大 大学（2）7 48007

山田　　彩            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｱｶﾘ                国士舘大 大学（2）8 48026

井坂　友紀            ｲｻｶ ﾕｷ                  立教大 大学（2）9 48031

大木　茉紘            ｵｵｷ ﾏﾋﾛ                 明治大 大学（3）10 48037

宮坂　倖乃            ﾐﾔｻｶ ﾕｷﾉ                明治大 大学（3）11 48037

平林　優花            ﾋﾗﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳｶ              筑波大 大学（2）12 48040

髙橋　奈々            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾅﾅ                 筑波大 大学（1）13 48040

野本ひかる            ﾉﾓﾄ ﾋｶﾙ                 青山学院大 大学（3）14 48041

斉藤　亜未            ｻｲﾄｳ ｱﾐ                 専修大 大学（4）15 48045

石原　愛依            ｲｼﾊﾗ ﾒｲ                 神奈川大 大学（2）16 48049

長谷　珠那            ﾊｾ ｽｽﾞﾅ                 神奈川大 大学（1）17 48049

徳永　彩花            ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ｱﾔｶ               神奈川大 大学（4）18 48049

今井　　月            ｲﾏｲ ﾙﾅ                  東洋大 大学（3）19 48052

池田りんか            ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾘﾝｶ                東洋大 大学（1）20 48052

谷口　文菜            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ｱﾔﾅ               東洋大 大学（1）21 48052

浅羽　　栞            ｱｻﾊﾞ ｼｵﾘ                早稲田大 大学（3）22 48056

松浦優美奈            ﾏﾂｳﾗ ﾕﾐﾅ                早稲田大 大学（3）23 48056

斎藤　千紘            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾁﾋﾛ                早稲田大 大学（3）24 48056

山口　美咲            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾐｻｷ               日本大 大学（2）25 48057

三國　美宝            ﾐｸﾆ ﾐﾎ                  東海大 大学（1）26 48059

小林ちひろ            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾁﾋﾛ               東海大 大学（4）27 48059

大川　　和            ｵｵｶﾜ ﾅｺﾞﾐ               東海大 大学（1）28 48059

肥尾　帆波            ﾋｵ ﾎﾅﾐ                  順天堂大 大学（1）29 48075

日迫　　柚            ﾋｻｺ ﾕｽﾞ                 山梨学院大 大学（1）30 48132

松下　舜佳            ﾏﾂｼﾀ ｼｭﾝｶ               中京大 大学（2）31 49002

吉田　杏子            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｱﾝｽﾞ               中京大 大学（2）32 49002

菅家　綾美            ｶﾝｹ ｱﾔﾐ                 新潟医福大 大学（1）33 49032

田宮　風香            ﾀﾐﾔ ﾌｳｶ                 新潟医福大 大学（1）34 49032

埜口　優衣            ﾉｸﾞﾁ ﾕｲ                 新潟医福大 大学（3）35 49032

水野結由那            ﾐｽﾞﾉ ﾕｳﾅ                岐阜聖徳学大 大学（1）36 49035

榮樂　遥香            ｴｲﾗｸ ﾊﾙｶ                大阪体育大 大学（3）37 50001

戒能　朝陽            ｶｲﾉｳ ｱｻﾋ                大阪体育大 大学（3）38 50001

熊野　亜美            ｸﾏﾉ ｱﾐ                  武庫川女子大 大学（3）39 50007

橋本　結衣            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾕｲ                 近畿大 大学（1）40 50010

松木　琴美            ﾏﾂｷﾞ ｺﾄﾐ                近畿大 大学（2）41 50010

岡田　侑奈            ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾕﾅ                 近畿大 大学（2）42 50010

小島奈々葉            ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾅﾅﾊ                山陽学園大 大学（1）43 51011

福島　由樹            ﾌｸｼﾏ ﾕｷ                 西南学院大 大学（3）44 52010

大迫　詩乃            ｵｵｻｺ ｼﾉ                 九州共立大 大学（2）45 52055

佐々木柚那            ｻｻｷ ﾕｳﾅ                 仙台大 大学（3）46 53063

安藤かんな            ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ｶﾝﾅ               東北学院大 大学（2）47 53065
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船木　里菜            ﾌﾅｷ ﾘﾅ                  法政大 大学（4）1 48002

森柄　花菜            ﾓﾘｴ ﾊﾅ                  法政大 大学（2）2 48002

山川　唯巴            ﾔﾏｶﾜ ｲﾉﾊ                法政大 大学（3）3 48002

西村　麻亜            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾏｲｱ                日本体育大 大学（3）4 48007

真鍋　璃美            ﾏﾅﾍﾞ ﾘﾐ                 日本体育大 大学（4）5 48007

早川　　碧            ﾊﾔｶﾜ ﾐﾄﾞﾘ               日本女子体大 大学（1）6 48011

明里　美空            ｱｶﾘ ﾐｸ                  日本女子体大 大学（1）7 48011

倉科　美月            ｸﾗｼﾅ ﾐﾂﾞｷ               慶應義塾大 大学（4）8 48023

上原みなみ            ｳｴﾊﾗ ﾐﾅﾐ                立教大 大学（1）9 48031

田嶋　玲奈            ﾀｼﾞﾏ ﾚﾅ                 明治大 大学（2）10 48037

水口　知保            ﾐｽﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾁﾎ               明治大 大学（2）11 48037

新野　杏奈            ｼﾝﾉ ｱﾝﾅ                 筑波大 大学（4）12 48040

飯塚　千遥            ｲｲﾂｶ ﾁﾊﾙ                筑波大 大学（3）13 48040

岡　　美里            ｵｶ ﾐｻﾄ                  青山学院大 大学（4）14 48041

山本実ノ里            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾐﾉﾘ                専修大 大学（2）15 48045

落合すみれ            ｵﾁｱｲ ｽﾐﾚ                専修大 大学（4）16 48045

内田かりん            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ｶﾘﾝ                神奈川大 大学（3）17 48049

荒川　　葵            ｱﾗｶﾜ ｱｵｲ                神奈川大 大学（3）18 48049

倉知玲央奈            ｸﾗﾁ ﾚｵﾅ                 東洋大 大学（1）19 48052

長谷川涼香            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｽｽﾞｶ              日本大 大学（4）20 48057

池江璃花子            ｲｹｴ ﾘｶｺ                 日本大 大学（3）21 48057

野村　京桜            ﾉﾑﾗ ｷｮｳｻｸﾗ              日本大 大学（1）22 48057

小川　幸美            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾄﾓﾐ                順天堂大 大学（1）23 48075

伊東亜依海            ｲﾄｳ ｱｲﾐ                 山梨学院大 大学（1）24 48132

廣下　菜月            ﾋﾛｼﾀ ﾅﾂｷ                中京大 大学（1）25 49002

畑田真奈穂            ﾊﾀﾀﾞ ﾏﾅﾎ                中京大 大学（1）26 49002

関根　澪央            ｾｷﾈ ﾐｵ                  愛知教育大 大学（2）27 49014

津田　萌咲            ﾂﾀﾞ ﾓｴ                  新潟医福大 大学（3）28 49032

盛　　音葉            ﾓﾘ ｵﾄﾊ                  新潟医福大 大学（4）29 49032

永塚　そら            ﾅｶﾞﾂｶ ｿﾗ                新潟医福大 大学（3）30 49032

新井はる佳            ｱﾗｲ ﾊﾙｶ                 大阪体育大 大学（2）31 50001

田中　唯稀            ﾀﾅｶ ｲﾂｷ                 武庫川女子大 大学（3）32 50007

星山　茅奈            ﾎｼﾔﾏ ﾁﾅ                 近畿大 大学（1）33 50010

梶野　千紗            ｶｼﾞﾉ ﾁｻ                 近畿大 大学（3）34 50010

林　　希菜            ﾊﾔｼ ｷﾅ                  同志社大 大学（2）35 50021

喜來　夏純            ｷﾗｲ ｶｽﾐ                 関西大 大学（4）36 50023

原　美都紀            ﾊﾗ ﾐﾂｷ                  関西大 大学（3）37 50023

山脇　治華            ﾔﾏﾜｷ ﾊﾙｶ                高知大 大学（3）38 51016

長森　花楓            ﾅｶﾞﾓﾘ ｶｴﾃﾞ              福岡大 大学（1）39 52001

川口里利央            ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ﾘﾘﾅ               西日本短大 大学（1）40 52029

菅野　凪紗            ｶﾝﾉ ﾅｷﾞｻ                東北学院大 大学（3）41 53065
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森柄　花菜            ﾓﾘｴ ﾊﾅ                  法政大 大学（2）1 48002

船木　里菜            ﾌﾅｷ ﾘﾅ                  法政大 大学（4）2 48002

岩見きらり            ｲﾜﾐ ｷﾗﾘ                 日本体育大 大学（3）3 48007

関　　琴音            ｾｷ ｺﾄﾈ                  日本体育大 大学（1）4 48007

西村　麻亜            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾏｲｱ                日本体育大 大学（3）5 48007

早川　　碧            ﾊﾔｶﾜ ﾐﾄﾞﾘ               日本女子体大 大学（1）6 48011

倉科　美月            ｸﾗｼﾅ ﾐﾂﾞｷ               慶應義塾大 大学（4）7 48023

塩澤　穂香            ｼｵｻﾞﾜ ﾎﾉｶ               国士舘大 大学（3）8 48026

田淵　晴夏            ﾀﾌﾞﾁ ﾊﾙｶ                立教大 大学（4）9 48031

泉原　凪沙            ｲｽﾞﾊﾗ ﾅｷﾞｻ              明治大 大学（1）10 48037

水口　知保            ﾐｽﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾁﾎ               明治大 大学（2）11 48037

泉　　遥叶            ｲｽﾞﾐ ﾊﾙｶ                筑波大 大学（1）12 48040

岡　　美里            ｵｶ ﾐｻﾄ                  青山学院大 大学（4）13 48041

山本実ノ里            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾐﾉﾘ                専修大 大学（2）14 48045

落合すみれ            ｵﾁｱｲ ｽﾐﾚ                専修大 大学（4）15 48045

内田かりん            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ｶﾘﾝ                神奈川大 大学（3）16 48049

中村　　葵            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｱｵｲ                神奈川大 大学（2）17 48049

何澤　由衣            ｶｻﾞﾜ ﾕｲ                 東洋大 大学（2）18 48052

竹村　花梨            ﾀｹﾑﾗ ｶﾘﾝ                東洋大 大学（3）19 48052

倉知玲央奈            ｸﾗﾁ ﾚｵﾅ                 東洋大 大学（1）20 48052

牧野　紘子            ﾏｷﾉ ﾋﾛｺ                 早稲田大 大学（4）21 48056

長谷川涼香            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｽｽﾞｶ              日本大 大学（4）22 48057

野村　京桜            ﾉﾑﾗ ｷｮｳｻｸﾗ              日本大 大学（1）23 48057

小川　幸美            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾄﾓﾐ                順天堂大 大学（1）24 48075

平田　美幸            ﾋﾗﾀ ﾐﾕｷ                 山梨学院大 大学（2）25 48132

畑田真奈穂            ﾊﾀﾀﾞ ﾏﾅﾎ                中京大 大学（1）26 49002

福井くるみ            ﾌｸｲ ｸﾙﾐ                 中京大 大学（3）27 49002

山田　彩可            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｱﾔｶ                中京大 大学（2）28 49002

中島　祐佳            ﾅｶｼﾏ ﾕｶ                 岐阜聖徳学大 大学（1）29 49035

福田　萌乃            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾓｴﾉ                大阪体育大 大学（2）30 50001

新井はる佳            ｱﾗｲ ﾊﾙｶ                 大阪体育大 大学（2）31 50001

湯口　百恵            ﾕｸﾞﾁ ﾓﾓｴ                武庫川女子大 大学（1）32 50007

木本緋奈乃            ｷﾓﾄ ﾋﾅﾉ                 武庫川女子大 大学（2）33 50007

梶野　千紗            ｶｼﾞﾉ ﾁｻ                 近畿大 大学（3）34 50010

林　　希菜            ﾊﾔｼ ｷﾅ                  同志社大 大学（2）35 50021

原　美都紀            ﾊﾗ ﾐﾂｷ                  関西大 大学（3）36 50023

前岡　優里            ﾏｴｵｶ ﾕﾘ                 川崎医福大 大学（3）37 51046

長森　花楓            ﾅｶﾞﾓﾘ ｶｴﾃﾞ              福岡大 大学（1）38 52001

田中さくら            ﾀﾅｶ ｻｸﾗ                 鹿屋体育大 大学（2）39 52033
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庄司　朋世            ｼｮｳｼﾞ ﾄﾓﾖ               法政大 大学（2）1 48002

柏崎　清花            ｶｼﾜｻﾞｷ ｻﾔｶ              法政大 大学（4）2 48002

鴨下　奈苗            ｶﾓｼﾀ ﾅﾅｴ                法政大 大学（1）3 48002

入澤　　愛            ｲﾘｻﾜ ﾏﾅ                 中央大 大学（4）4 48003

田中　花歩            ﾀﾅｶ ｶﾎ                  日本体育大 大学（1）5 48007

森　　　慈            ﾓﾘ ｲﾂｷ                  日本体育大 大学（1）6 48007

一戸　真央            ｲﾁﾉﾍ ﾏｵ                 日本体育大 大学（4）7 48007

今泉　沙彩            ｲﾏｲｽﾞﾐ ｻｱﾔ              日本女子体大 大学（3）8 48011

中島未由佳            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾐﾕｶ               拓殖大 大学（3）9 48030

髙原　彩花            ﾀｶﾊﾗ ｻﾔｶ                立教大 大学（1）10 48031

山本　梨奈            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾘﾅ                 立教大 大学（2）11 48031

三浦　理音            ﾐｳﾗ ﾘｵﾝ                 筑波大 大学（2）12 48040

横田　早桜            ﾖｺﾀ ｻｵ                  筑波大 大学（4）13 48040

室木　未菜            ﾑﾛｷ ﾐﾅ                  神奈川大 大学（3）14 48049

石原　愛依            ｲｼﾊﾗ ﾒｲ                 神奈川大 大学（2）15 48049

杉山　樺音            ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ｶﾉﾝ               神奈川大 大学（1）16 48049

田中　佑季            ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｳｷ                 東洋大 大学（4）17 48052

今井　　月            ｲﾏｲ ﾙﾅ                  東洋大 大学（3）18 48052

谷口　文菜            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ｱﾔﾅ               東洋大 大学（1）19 48052

佐々木杏奈            ｻｻｷ ｱﾝﾅ                 早稲田大 大学（3）20 48056

松本　信歩            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｼﾎ                 早稲田大 大学（1）21 48056

牧野　紘子            ﾏｷﾉ ﾋﾛｺ                 早稲田大 大学（4）22 48056

梅澤　麻友            ｳﾒｻﾞﾜ ﾏﾕ                日本大 大学（4）23 48057

金指　柚香            ｶﾅｻｼ ﾕｳｶ                日本大 大学（4）24 48057

小柳　有芽            ｺﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾕﾒ                日本大 大学（4）25 48057

佐藤　　栞            ｻﾄｳ ｼｵﾘ                 東海大 大学（4）26 48059

大和茉里亜            ﾔﾏﾄ ﾏﾘｱ                 東海大 大学（3）27 48059

近藤ちひろ            ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾁﾋﾛ               順天堂大 大学（3）28 48075

宮下ももこ            ﾐﾔｼﾀ ﾓﾓｺ                山梨学院大 大学（2）29 48132

東　みずき            ｱｽﾞﾏ ﾐｽﾞｷ               中京大 大学（2）30 49002

長澤　未波            ﾅｶﾞｻﾜ ﾐﾅﾐ               中京大 大学（4）31 49002

笠松　咲蘭            ｶｻﾏﾂ ｻｸﾗ                中京大 大学（2）32 49002

朝日　菜月            ｱｻﾋ ﾅﾂｷ                 岐阜聖徳学大 大学（3）33 49035

青山　美咲            ｱｵﾔﾏ ﾐｻｷ                大阪体育大 大学（2）34 50001

山村　莉子            ﾔﾏﾑﾗ ﾘｺ                 大阪体育大 大学（1）35 50001

枡井　　萌            ﾏｽｲ ﾓｴ                  大阪体育大 大学（1）36 50001

濵田　莉子            ﾊﾏﾀﾞ ﾘｺ                 関西学院大 大学（1）37 50006

前川優里亜            ﾏｴｶﾜ ﾕﾘｱ                武庫川女子大 大学（1）38 50007

皆見　香琳            ﾐﾅﾐ ｶﾘﾝ                 武庫川女子大 大学（2）39 50007

國友　芙緒            ｸﾆﾄﾓ ﾌﾐｵ                同志社大 大学（3）40 50021

佐藤　菜桜            ｻﾄｳ ﾅｵ                  関西大 大学（3）41 50023

藤田奈乃把            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾅﾉﾊ                川崎医福大 大学（3）42 51046

井上　希美            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾉｿﾞﾐ               川崎医福大 大学（1）43 51046

宮崎菜々子            ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾅﾅｺ               鹿屋体育大 大学（1）44 52033

吉原　杏実            ﾖｼﾊﾗ ｱﾐ                 鹿屋体育大 大学（3）45 52033

伊藤　亜蓮            ｲﾄｳ ｱﾚﾝ                 東北学院大 大学（1）46 53065

坂本　愛佳            ｻｶﾓﾄ ｱｲｶ                東北福祉大 大学（2）47 53093

木村　ユイ            ｷﾑﾗ ﾕｲ                  北翔大 大学（1）48 53177
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柏崎　清花            ｶｼﾜｻﾞｷ ｻﾔｶ              法政大 大学（4）1 48002

庄司　朋世            ｼｮｳｼﾞ ﾄﾓﾖ               法政大 大学（2）2 48002

入澤　　愛            ｲﾘｻﾜ ﾏﾅ                 中央大 大学（4）3 48003

一戸　真央            ｲﾁﾉﾍ ﾏｵ                 日本体育大 大学（4）4 48007

田中　花歩            ﾀﾅｶ ｶﾎ                  日本体育大 大学（1）5 48007

今泉　沙彩            ｲﾏｲｽﾞﾐ ｻｱﾔ              日本女子体大 大学（3）6 48011

山本　梨奈            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾘﾅ                 立教大 大学（2）7 48031

三浦　理音            ﾐｳﾗ ﾘｵﾝ                 筑波大 大学（2）8 48040

泉　　遥叶            ｲｽﾞﾐ ﾊﾙｶ                筑波大 大学（1）9 48040

室木　未菜            ﾑﾛｷ ﾐﾅ                  神奈川大 大学（3）10 48049

杉山　樺音            ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ｶﾉﾝ               神奈川大 大学（1）11 48049

田中　佑季            ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｳｷ                 東洋大 大学（4）12 48052

竹村　花梨            ﾀｹﾑﾗ ｶﾘﾝ                東洋大 大学（3）13 48052

何澤　由衣            ｶｻﾞﾜ ﾕｲ                 東洋大 大学（2）14 48052

佐々木杏奈            ｻｻｷ ｱﾝﾅ                 早稲田大 大学（3）15 48056

金指　柚香            ｶﾅｻｼ ﾕｳｶ                日本大 大学（4）16 48057

小柳　有芽            ｺﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾕﾒ                日本大 大学（4）17 48057

大和茉里亜            ﾔﾏﾄ ﾏﾘｱ                 東海大 大学（3）18 48059

佐藤　　栞            ｻﾄｳ ｼｵﾘ                 東海大 大学（4）19 48059

宮下ももこ            ﾐﾔｼﾀ ﾓﾓｺ                山梨学院大 大学（2）20 48132

東　みずき            ｱｽﾞﾏ ﾐｽﾞｷ               中京大 大学（2）21 49002

山田　彩可            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｱﾔｶ                中京大 大学（2）22 49002

枡井　　萌            ﾏｽｲ ﾓｴ                  大阪体育大 大学（1）23 50001

山村　莉子            ﾔﾏﾑﾗ ﾘｺ                 大阪体育大 大学（1）24 50001

皆見　香琳            ﾐﾅﾐ ｶﾘﾝ                 武庫川女子大 大学（2）25 50007

津田絵梨那            ﾂﾀﾞ ｴﾘﾅ                 近畿大 大学（1）26 50010

松木　琴美            ﾏﾂｷﾞ ｺﾄﾐ                近畿大 大学（2）27 50010

坂本　晴野            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾊﾙﾉ                近畿大 大学（3）28 50010

藤田奈乃把            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾅﾉﾊ                川崎医福大 大学（3）29 51046

岡　　莉子            ｵｶ ﾘｺ                   鹿屋体育大 大学（1）30 52033

吉原　杏実            ﾖｼﾊﾗ ｱﾐ                 鹿屋体育大 大学（3）31 52033

宮崎菜々子            ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾅﾅｺ               鹿屋体育大 大学（1）32 52033

嶋崎　美鈴            ｼﾏｻﾞｷ ﾐｽｽﾞ              東北学院大 大学（2）33 53065

木村　ユイ            ｷﾑﾗ ﾕｲ                  北翔大 大学（1）34 53177
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